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34059       Payee: UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE         Status: C  Issued:10-02-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,000.00

01 - METER#28273670/TAX ASSESSOR            10-100-250 POSTAGE INVENTORY                                3,000.00

34060       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:10-04-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:   73,042.68

01 - PAYROLL ENDING: 10/4/13*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             58,592.59

02 - PAYROLL ENDING: 10/4/13*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,443.66

03 - PARYOLL ENDING: 10/4/13*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,287.23

04 - PAYROLL ENDING: 10/4/13*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,719.20

34061       Payee: BEN E. KEITH                         Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    7,392.68

01 - INV#98106298/ N/C WASHWARE LEASE       45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        79.00

02 - #4968100,4974150,4979410 N/C FOOD      45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                     6,639.05

03 - #4974151,4979430,4985612 N/C SUPP      45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       674.63

34062       Payee: DECOTY COFFEE COMPANY                Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      116.65

01 - INV#1837812 - N/C                      45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                         5.25

02 - INV#1837986 - N/C                      45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                       111.40

34063       Payee: MARK A. CABEZUELA                    Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       14.64

01 - REIMB: FOOD PURCHASE FOR N/C           45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                        14.64

34064       Payee: PERFORMANCE GRAPHIX                  Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      160.00

01 - INV#16837AB-S.O. DECALS/NEW TAHOE      10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       160.00

34065       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      191.16

01 - INV#5934924/OFFICE SUPPLIES            10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    191.16

34066       Payee: REACH BROADBAND                      Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      185.37

01 - ACT#2557-0086354/DAY CARE              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.50

02 - ACT#2557-2034668/ S.O.                 10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           60.60

03 - ACT#2557-2046118/ N/C                  45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   63.27

34067       Payee: AA CHEMICAL & SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:        8.58

01 - INV#45768/JANITORIAL SUPPLIES          10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                                8.58

34068       Payee: SIXTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL REG.   Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      273.00

01 - 2013-2014 COUNTY ASSESSMENT            10-412-402 JUDICIAL ADMIN. DISTRICT                           273.00

34069       Payee: VERIZON WIRELESS                     Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       38.16

01 - ACT#413151109-00001/284-0185 N/C       45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        13.16

02 - ACT#413151109-00001/ SHARE PLAN        45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   25.00

34070       Payee: JUDGE KENNETH D. DEHART              Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      112.77

01 - MILEAGE-ALPINE/VANHORN 9/12/13         10-412-314 VISTING JUDGES                                     112.77

34071       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      310.00

01 - #36/JP#1-CONFIGURE NEW WORKSTATION     10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                 75.00

02 - #36-JP#1-CONFIGURE SERVER CPU TO       10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                 75.00

03 - #36-JP#1-MAP SCAN FOLDER TO ALL        10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                160.00

34072       Payee: DECOTY COFFEE COMPANY                Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       87.25

01 - INV#1837816  COURTHOUSE                10-440-314 VENDING MACHINE SUPPLIES  EXPENSE                   87.25

34073       Payee: DELL TELEPHONE COOP,INC.             Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      289.95

01 - ACCT#5705/828-3209  DPS                10-402-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  132.51

02 - ACCT#5451/828-3213  JP#3               10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  104.94

03 - ACCT#5574/828-3303  JP#3 FAX           10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   52.50
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34074       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       38.65

01 - INV#93425869  JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             38.65

34075       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    6,244.00

01 - INV#86971 ANNUAL LICENSE SUPPORT       10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 6,244.00

34076       Payee: RIO GRANDE COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS    Status: V  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-07-2013 Check-Amount:    4,552.64

01 - #100813-6 MEMBERSHIP DUES FY 2014      10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                  4,500.00

02 - ACCT#50101501 TRK INSPEC.STATION       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           52.64

34077       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      127.00

01 - INV#128397 LIABILITY INSURANCE/S.O.    10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                                127.00

34078       Payee: TX A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION            Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      165.00

01 - REGISTRATION: LINDA MCDONALD           10-404-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    165.00

34079       Payee: VAN HORN OFFICE TECH                 Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       24.04

01 - INV#8274 SHOP                          20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   24.04

34080       Payee: VAN HORN OIL COMPANY                 Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    6,071.38

01 - ACCT#2500/SEPT.2013*S.O.               10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                            2,370.38

02 - ACCT#2500/SEPT.2013*CO JUDGE           10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          203.22

03 - ACCT#2500/SEPT.2013*CANDE'S TRUCK      10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           87.47

04 - ACCT#2500/SEPT.2013*RUBEN'S TRUCK      10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          190.99

05 - ACCT#2500/SEPT.2013*CONST PCT#3        10-414-301 FUEL/AUTO REPAIR CONST.3                            48.81

06 - ACCT#2500/SEPT.2013*SHOP               20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                 380.93

07 - ACCT#2500#9390/SEPT.2013*PCT#1         20-505-400 FUEL - PREC. #1                                    681.90

08 - ACCT#2500#9390/SEPT.2013*PCT#2         20-510-400 FUEL - PREC. #2                                    475.34

09 - ACCT#2500#9390/SEPT.2013*PCT#3         20-515-400 FUEL - PREC. #3                                    755.47

10 - ACCT#2500#9390/SEPT.2013*PCT#4         20-520-400 FUEL - PREC. #4                                    734.01

11 - ACCT#2500/SEPT.2013*N/C                45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                  142.86

34081       Payee: COCA-COLA REFRESHMENTS               Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      355.78

01 - INV#6015451406  COURTHOUSE             10-440-314 VENDING MACHINE SUPPLIES  EXPENSE                  355.78

34082       Payee: RIO GRANDE COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS    Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    4,500.00

01 - #100813-6 MEMBERSHIP DUES FY 2014      10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                  4,500.00

34083       Payee: RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP.            Status: C  Issued:10-07-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       52.64

01 - ACCT#50101501 TRK INSEP.STATION        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           52.64

34084       Payee: AMERICAN EXPRESS                     Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      532.48

01 - DPS-POWER ADAPTER                      10-402-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     114.45

02 - S.O.-FUEL/TRANSPORTING NEW TAHOE       10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                               78.53

03 - S.O.-2)MEALS/TRANSPORTING INMATE       10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                               13.29

04 - B&M-MOLD KITS FOR MHMR                 10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            112.92

05 - EMG.MGMT-DIRECT TV                     10-425-500 EMERGENCY MGNT. EXPENSE                            107.30

06 - EMG.MGMT-INTERNET                      10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   105.99

34085       Payee: HIGGINBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE         Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      726.56

01 - ACT#370218/ B&M SEPT. 2013             10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            374.37

02 - ACT#370218/ AIRPORT SEPT. 2013         10-415-353 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS - AIRPORT                   104.16

03 - ACT#370218/ CEMETARY SEPT. 2013        10-421-353 IMPROVEMENTS - CEMETERY                            248.03

34086       Payee: OLIVER PACKAGING & EQUIPMENT         Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      996.00

01 - INV#781891- N/C TRAYS & FILM (4 CS)    45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       832.00

02 - INV#781891- FREIGHT                    45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       114.45
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34086       Payee: OLIVER PACKAGING & EQUIPMENT         Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      996.00

03 - INV#782031-FILM FOR TRAYS (2 ROLLS)    45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        38.00

04 - INV#782031 - FREIGHT                   45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        11.55

34087       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - AP FLORES/SAN ANTONIO SEMINAR 2014     10-409-315 JP 2 CONT. ED.                                     100.00

34088       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - JO KINCAID/SAN ANTONIO SEMINAR 2014    10-409-316 JP 3 CONT. ED.                                     100.00

34089       Payee: UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE         Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,000.00

01 - METER#28273688/ CLERK                  10-100-250 POSTAGE INVENTORY                                1,000.00

34090       Payee: VAN HORN AUTO SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,682.46

01 - ACT#1050 - S.O. BATTERY                10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       134.99

02 - ACT#1050-B&M (2)REPEATER BATTERIES     10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            234.00

03 - ACT#1050 - SHOP RENTAL                 20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   80.00

04 - ACT#1050 - SHOP SUPPLIES               20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   58.42

05 - PCT.1/OIL CHG. SUPPLIES FOR S.O.       20-505-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  266.15

06 - ACT#1050 - R&B MISC.                   20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     908.90

34091       Payee: RIO GRANDE COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS    Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      110.83

01 - FY 2014 ADMINISTRATIVE COST SHARE      10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                    110.83

34092       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    4,442.36

01 - ENTITY:550 3RD QRTR DEFICIT BILLING    10-401-702 UNEMPLOYMENT                                     4,442.36

34093       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:10-08-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      932.05

01 - UNEMP.CONT.QRTR ENDING 9/30/13         10-401-702 UNEMPLOYMENT                                       706.24

02 - UNEMP.CONT.QRTR ENDING 9/30/13         20-540-702 UNEMPLOYMENT                                       165.18

03 - UNEMP.CONT.QRTR ENDING 9/30/13         45-550-702 UNEMPLOYMENT EXPENSE                                60.63

34094       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:10-14-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:   14,283.00

01 - DIRECT DEPOSIT:10/1/13-WRONG ACCT      10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    1,361.00

02 - DIRECT DEPOSIT:10/1/13-WRONG ACCT      10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    2,083.00

03 - DIRECT DEPOSIT:10/1/13-WRONG ACCT      10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                   10,839.00

34095       Payee: ALLIED COMPLIANCE SERVICES, INC.     Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      107.00

01 - INV#28098/SEPTEMBER 2013               10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           107.00

34096       Payee: COPSYNC, INC.                        Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    9,595.20

01 - INV#6299/S.O.-SOFTWARE LICENSE FEE     10-403-311 COPSYNC SOFTWARE LICENSE                         9,595.20

34097       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      374.00

01 - PEST CONTROL OCTOBER 2013/JAIL         10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   53.00

02 - PEST CONTROL OCTOBER 2013/S.O.         10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   35.00

03 - PEST CONTROL OCTOBER 2013/COURTHOUS    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             65.00

04 - PEST CONTROL OCTOBER 2013/DAY CARE     10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

05 - PEST CONTROL OCTOBER 2013/DHS          10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

06 - PEST CONTROL OCTOBER 2013/RMO          10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             65.00

07 - PEST CONTROL OCTOBER 2013/MHMR         10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

08 - PEST CONTROL OCTOBER 2013/JP#1         10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

09 - PEST CONTROL OCTOBER 2013/ N/C         45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        31.00

34098       Payee: EL PASO SCAFFOLDING, INC.            Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      153.00

01 - INV#2818-B&M (4)NEW IMPORT CASTERS     10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            153.00

34099       Payee: DIALTONESERVICES L.P.                Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       62.40

01 - INV#132731575/OCTOBER 2013*S.O.        10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   39.36
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34099       Payee: DIALTONESERVICES L.P.                Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       62.40

02 - INV#132732001/OCTOBER 2013*SHOP        20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           23.04

34100       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    2,585.40

01 - INV#054651/PROGRAMMING-9 RACES         10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 2,530.00

02 - INV#054651/SHIPPING & HANDLING         10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    55.40

34101       Payee: JO C. KINCAID                        Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       19.95

01 - REIMB:PRIORITY POSTAGE TO AUSTIN       10-409-305 POSTAGE EXPENSE                                     19.95

34102       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      179.98

01 - INV#6146644/CLERK*(2)FOLDING TABLES    10-404-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     179.98

34103       Payee: R.T.C. INC.                          Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      899.50

01 - #33827*S.O.(2) DOMINATOR LED LIGHTS    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       482.00

02 - #33827*S.O.(2) BRACKETS                10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        30.00

03 - #33827*S.O. SHOP SUPPLIES              10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                         7.50

04 - #33827*S.O. INSTALL. MOBILE/LIGHTS     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       380.00

34104       Payee: SPECTRUM IMAGING SYSTEMS             Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      316.00

01 - INV#583022/BILLING 10/7/13-11/6/13     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            307.00

02 - INV#583022/ FUEL CHARGE                10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                              9.00

34105       Payee: TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNT  Status: I  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-16-2013 Check-Amount:       25.00

01 - (1) COMB. PKG/PROPERTY TAX CODE        10-405-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      25.00

34106       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       85.20

01 - ACT#12-3440-06*ROSA VALDEZ             10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     85.20

34107       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       37.06

01 - INV#93425965  JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             37.06

34108       Payee: JO C. KINCAID                        Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      155.76

01 - MILEAGE EXPENSE/AUGUST 2013            10-409-316 JP 3 CONT. ED.                                      77.88

02 - MILEAGE EXPENSE/SEPTEMBER 2013         10-409-316 JP 3 CONT. ED.                                      77.88

34109       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:   20,432.10

01 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*CO JUDGE        10-400-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

02 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*COMMSHRS        10-401-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

03 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*S.O.            10-403-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        5,762.90

04 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*CO CLERK        10-404-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,095.60

05 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*TAX ASSR        10-405-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

06 - INV#22998201310/CO ATTY                10-406-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

07 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*TREASURER       10-407-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

08 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*AUDITOR         10-408-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

09 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*JUD & LAW       10-409-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,095.60

10 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*B&M             10-411-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                          523.90

11 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*SHOP            20-500-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        3,667.30

34110       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,850.24

01 - ACCT#11-2710-00  COURTHOUSE            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          608.53

02 - ACCT#11-2730-00  ANNEX                 10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          102.68

03 - ACCT#09-0473-00  FIRE DEPT.#1          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                            8.50

04 - ACCT#08-5085-00  FIRE DEPT.#2          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           39.50

05 - ACCT#14-4785-01  DAY CARE              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          306.84

06 - ACCT#06-3890-00  RECORDS CENTER        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          108.63

07 - ACCT#08-5130-01  HEALTH & HUMAN SER    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          160.48
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34110       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,850.24

08 - ACCT#11-1900-00  AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG    10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 33.03

09 - ACCT#03-1960-00  VETERANS PARK         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           311.75

10 - ACCT#18-7640-00  CEMETARY              10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                             1,709.38

11 - ACCT#08-5080-00  SHOP                  20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          144.50

12 - ACCT#08-5040-00  N/C                   45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  316.42

34111       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       72.55

01 - ACCT#10-0670-05 VICTORIA M CORRALEZ    10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     72.55

34112       Payee: VAN HORN ADVOCATE                    Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      112.50

01 - INV#5343/SEPT.13 MONTHLY ADS           10-401-704 PRINTING & ADVERTISING                             112.50

34113       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      516.52

01 - INV#22998201310/OCT.13*COBRA INS.      10-200-330 COBRA INSURANCE                                    516.52

34114       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:10-16-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       20.00

01 - INV#SOP001290/SEPT.13                  10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            20.00

34115       Payee: DOMINGO CORRALEZ                     Status: C  Issued:10-17-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:       12.00

01 - PER DIEM*EL PASO PICK UP SUPPLIES      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      12.00

34116       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:10-17-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,160.00

01 - INV#38DELL ALL-IN-ONE 2020 DESKTOP     10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        785.00

02 - INSTALL INTERNET FILTER/WEB BROWSNG    10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         60.00

03 - IT SUPPORT/SETUP OF LAW LIBRARY        10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        150.00

04 - SETUP POSSIBLE NETWORKED PRINTER       10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         60.00

05 - INSTALL ADOBE READER FOR PDF VIEWNG    10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         40.00

06 - IT SUPPORT/W DELLCOM*SETUP IP ADDS     10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         65.00

34117       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:10-17-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    6,102.00

01 - INV#127689 PROPERTY COVERAGE           10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                              6,102.00

34118       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:10-18-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:   73,494.36

01 - PAYROLL ENDING: 10/18/13*GEN FUND      10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             58,946.03

02 - PAYROLL ENDING: 10/18/13*R&B FUND      20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,443.66

03 - PAYROLL ENDING: 10/18/13*JUV PROB      40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,428.49

04 - PAYROLL ENDING: 10/18/13*N/C FUND      45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,676.18

34119       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:10-21-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:    7,142.00

01 - DIRECT DEPOSIT ON 10/21/13             10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                      681.00

02 - DIRECT DEPOSIT ON 10/21/13             10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    1,042.00

03 - DIRECT DEPOSIT ON 10/21/13             10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    5,419.00

34120       Payee: PERFORMANCE GRAPHIX                  Status: C  Issued:10-24-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      480.00

01 - #16684-AB S.O.TAHOE DECALS/INSTALLS    10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     480.00

34121       Payee: TOM D. NEELY                         Status: C  Issued:10-24-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      162.29

01 - INTERPRETER:10/22/13-394TH             10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                        125.00

02 - MILEAGE:10/22/13-394TH                 10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         37.29

34122       Payee: CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY                  Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    3,500.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2013         10-401-705 CITY - COUNTY LIBRARY                            3,500.00

34123       Payee: CROWN CASTLE MU, LLC                 Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      126.68

01 - ACT#322558/MONTHLY ALLTMNT NOV.2013    10-440-606 REPEATER LEASE SITE                                126.68

34124       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY FOOD BANK           Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2013         10-440-631 COUNTY FOOD BANK                                   250.00
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34125       Payee: DR. ALBERT FRIDAY                    Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      400.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2013         10-401-701 HEALTH OFFICER                                     400.00

34126       Payee: EDWARD A.DION,COUNTY AUDITOR         Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      875.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2013         10-410-100 SALARY - DISTRICT ATTORNEY                         875.00

34127       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       44.77

01 - INV#93426034/ JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             44.77

34128       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       89.00

01 - INV#1308060814*8/1-31/2013 CO. ATTY    10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         89.00

34129       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       23.93

01 - INV#6369256/JP#1-CLIPBOARD CASE        10-409-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY JP#1                                 23.93

34130       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      161.99

01 - INV#6369465/CLERK'S-BACKUP BATTERY     10-404-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     161.99

34131       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       95.99

01 - #6485898/LAW LIBRARY*COMPUTER DESK     10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         95.99

34132       Payee: RAMON CARRASCO                       Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      310.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2013         10-421-110 PART-TIME HELP                                     310.00

34133       Payee: REFUGIO Q. CORRALES                  Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      375.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2013         10-440-612 HH&H OFFICE MAINT.                                 375.00

34134       Payee: SPECTRUM IMAGING SYSTEMS             Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      744.12

01 - INV#14332727 SHARP/LEXMARK COPIERS     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            744.12

34135       Payee: VAN HORN COMM. CHRISTIAN SHELTER     Status: V  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:08-19-2014 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT OCTOBER 2013         10-401-709 CHRISTIAN SHELTER                                  300.00

34136       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       54.15

01 - ACT#126461673/283-2495 SHOP            20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           54.15

34137       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       85.90

01 - ACT#126461674/283-2934 PKS&WILDLIFE    10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        85.90

34138       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       32.94

01 - ACT#126461672/283-1419 TREASURER       10-407-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    9.56

02 - ACT#126461672/283-1419 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        23.38

34139       Payee: ROAD MACHINERY LLC                   Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      234.94

01 - INV#PSO0866701/R&B (2) BLADES          20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     234.94

34140       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT FUND       Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    2,400.00

01 - INV#242629/SEPT.2013*H.BODENCHUCK      10-440-611 TRAPPER                                          2,400.00

34141       Payee: MARK A. CABEZUELA                    Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       12.97

01 - REIMB:SNACKS FOR RGCOG MTG FOR N/C     45-550-315 CONT. EDUCATION - N/C                               12.97

34142       Payee: JUAN CORRAL                          Status: C  Issued:10-25-2013  Changed:10-31-2013 Check-Amount:      750.00

01 - LABOR:SIGN AT CEMETARY                 10-421-353 IMPROVEMENTS - CEMETERY                            750.00

34143       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC (CHARITY)           Status: C  Issued:10-28-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      133.33

01 - ACCT#593242000 TERESA LOPEZ            10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    133.33
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34144       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:10-28-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       65.30

01 - ACCT#14-4250-00 JOSE SANCHEZ(OSCAR)    10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     65.30

34145       Payee: BEAR GRAPHICS, INC.                  Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      955.70

01 - INV#0668731/TAX OFFICE ENVELOPES       10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    805.70

02 - INV#0668731/ FREIGHT CHARGE            10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    150.00

34146       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC                     Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    4,003.95

01 - ACT#5625920000/COURTHOUSE              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        1,160.42

02 - ACT#0360820000/ ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          202.94

03 - ACT#3229030000/FIRE DEPT. 1            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           36.57

04 - ACT#5290434236/FIRE DEPT. 2            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           10.25

05 - ACT#8350820000/DAY CARE                10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          257.84

06 - ACT#6959020000/ RMO                    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          141.85

07 - ACT#2979810000/ JP#1                   10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          285.57

08 - ACT#3979810000/ DEPT. OF HEALTH        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          349.51

09 - ACT#0798230000/RANCH ESTATES           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          128.21

10 - ACT#1798230000/RANCH ESTATES           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           33.16

11 - ACT#1360820000/ S.O. GARAGE            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           13.74

12 - ACT#3798230000/AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG      10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 63.09

13 - ACT#8698230000/AIRPORT LAND LIGHTS     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                289.47

14 - ACT#9698230000/AIRPORT LAMP            10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 17.30

15 - ACT#2014620000/ VET'S PARK             10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           128.15

16 - ACT#1014620000/VET'S PK UNIT A         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                             6.02

17 - ACT#0014620000/VET'S PK UNIT B         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                             6.02

18 - ACT#2439030000/CEMETARY                10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                                 6.02

19 - ACT#6979810000/ SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                           91.85

20 - ACT#2089810000/ N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  753.53

21 - ACT#9979810000/ LAMP                   45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   22.44

34147       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       54.66

01 - INV#93426116/ JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             54.66

34148       Payee: PRITCHARD & ABBOTT, INC.             Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    4,390.00

01 - #1-0507/NOV.13 PC COLLECTION CNTRCT    10-405-312 PRITCHARD & ABBOTT CONTRACT                      4,390.00

34149       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      474.62

01 - INV#6623252/S.O. BATH TISSUE           10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      299.95

02 - INV#6623252/ OFFICE SUPPLIES           10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    174.67

34150       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      760.89

01 - INV#6369440,6444835 JAIL SUPPLIES      10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      265.44

02 - #6369269,6369310 OFFICE SUPPLIES       10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    495.45

34151       Payee: REACH BROADBAND                      Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      185.37

01 - ACT#2557-0086354/DAY CARE              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.50

02 - ACT#2557-2034668/ S.O.                 10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           60.60

03 - ACT#2557-2046118/  N/C                 45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   63.27

34152       Payee: TEXAS JUDICIAL ACADEMY               Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      200.00

01 - CO JUDGE MBRSHP FEE 9/1/13-8/31/14     10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                    200.00

34153       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    1,061.23

01 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 CO. JUDGE       10-400-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   37.57

02 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       119.66

03 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   904.00

34154       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      943.13

01 - ACT#125360744/283-2060 S.O.            10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  468.13
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34154       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      943.13

02 - ACT#125360744/283-2060 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   475.00

34155       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      140.29

01 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 CLERK           10-404-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  132.55

02 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                         7.74

34156       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      147.37

01 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 TAX ASSR.       10-405-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   24.77

02 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       122.60

34157       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       47.67

01 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 ATTORNEY        10-406-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    9.47

02 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        38.20

34158       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      141.27

01 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 AUDITOR         10-408-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    7.76

02 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        78.52

03 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    54.99

34159       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      704.58

01 - ACT#125361169/283-2609  JP#1           10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  229.58

02 - ACT#125361169/283-2609  INTERNET       10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   475.00

34160       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       86.94

01 - ACT#126147560/283-8439 JP#2            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    5.82

02 - ACT#126147560/283-8439 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        81.12

34161       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       55.50

01 - ACT#126147542/283-1481 JP#4            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   55.50

34162       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      117.33

01 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 CO. AGENT       10-413-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.13

02 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       111.20

34163       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       47.39

01 - ACT#126147545/283-1650 JUDGE CHMB.     10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        47.39

34164       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      117.25

01 - ACT#126147558/283-2615 ADULT PROB.     10-440-617 ADULT PROBATION                                    117.25

34165       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      142.31

01 - ACT#125361056/283-2400  N/C            45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   97.32

02 - ACT#125361056/283-2400  INTERNET       10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    44.99

34166       Payee: AMERICAN EXPRESS                     Status: C  Issued:10-30-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    2,071.94

01 - S.O.-30)BLACK CAPS/1)POLO SHIRT        10-403-323 UNIFORMS - SHERIFF'S DEPT.                         384.00

02 - S.O.-HOTELS IN ARIZONA & CALIFORNIA    10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                              450.58

03 - B&M-PAINT/RECORDS CENTER*LIGHT BLBS    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            592.45

04 - EMG.MGMT-DIRECT TV                     10-425-500 EMERGENCY MGNT. EXPENSE                            107.30

05 - EMG.MGMT-INTERNET                      10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   105.99

06 - CLERKS OFFICE-CARBONLESS PAPER         10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    118.04

07 - CLERLKS OFFICE-TONER CARTRIDGES        10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    164.53

08 - PCT#3-FUEL                             20-515-400 FUEL - PREC. #3                                    149.05

34167       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:11-01-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:   76,008.66

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/31/13*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             61,681.44
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34167       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:11-01-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:   76,008.66

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/31/13*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,315.18

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/31/13*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,335.52

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:10/31/13*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,676.52

34168       Payee: DECOTY COFFEE COMPANY                Status: C  Issued:11-04-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      508.60

01 - INV#1838165/OCT.2013  COURTHOUSE       10-440-314 VENDING MACHINE SUPPLIES  EXPENSE                  355.80

02 - INV#1838166/OCT.2013  SHOP             20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   44.00

03 - INV#1838162 #1858730/OCT.2013  N/C     45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                       108.80

34169       Payee: DELL TELEPHONE COOP,INC.             Status: C  Issued:11-04-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      256.01

01 - ACCT#5705/828-3209  DPS                10-402-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   98.09

02 - ACCT#5451/828-3213  JP#3               10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  105.42

03 - ACCT#5574/828-3303  JP#3 FAX           10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   52.50

34170       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:11-04-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       49.85

01 - INV#93426194  JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             49.85

34171       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: C  Issued:11-04-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      286.50

01 - INV#055059 CONST.AMEND ELECTION        10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   286.50

34172       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: C  Issued:11-04-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    4,154.51

01 - ACCT#11-2710-00*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          574.00

02 - ACCT#11-2710-00*BACKFLOW               10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           60.00

03 - ACCT#11-2730-00*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           99.00

04 - ACCT#09-0473-00*FIRE DEPT.#1           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                            8.50

05 - ACCT#08-5058-00*FIRE DEPT.#2           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           46.36

06 - ACCT#14-4785-01*DAY CARE               10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          356.22

07 - ACCT#14-4785-01*BACKFLOW               10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           60.00

08 - ACCT#06-3890-00*RECORDS CENTER         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           99.00

09 - ACCT#08-5130-01*HEALTH & HUMAN SERV    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          173.62

10 - ACCT#11-1900-00*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 41.43

11 - ACCT#03-1960-00*VETERANS PARK          10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           463.20

12 - ACCT#03-1960-00*BACKFLOW               10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                            60.00

13 - ACCT#18-7640-00*CEMETARY               10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                             1,496.99

14 - ACCT#18-7640-00*BACKFLOW (2)           10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                               120.00

15 - ACCT#08-5080-00*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          146.60

16 - ACCT#08-5040-00*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  289.59

17 - ACCT#08-5040-00*BACKFLOW               45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   60.00

34173       Payee: VAN HORN OIL COMPANY                 Status: C  Issued:11-04-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       66.89

01 - ACCT#2500/OCT.2013  S.O.               10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                               66.89

34174       Payee: WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER            Status: C  Issued:11-04-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      435.00

01 - INV#828220172  LAW LIBRARY             10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        435.00

34175       Payee: BEN E. KEITH                         Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    4,878.95

01 - #5012036,15017508,15023778 JAIL SUP    10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      733.98

02 - #15046216,15052715, JAIL FOOD          10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                          4,144.97

34176       Payee: BEN E. KEITH                         Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    8,363.83

01 - #98106517 N/C WASHWARE LEASE           45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        79.00

02 - #05012047,15017557 N/C SUPPLIES        45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       871.14

03 - #05012046, 15017556, N/C FOOD          45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                     7,413.69

34177       Payee: BOB BARKER COMPANY INC.              Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      298.87

01 - INV#WEB000290250/ JAIL MEDS            10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     71.10
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34177       Payee: BOB BARKER COMPANY INC.              Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      298.87

02 - INV#WEB000290148/JAIL SUPPLIES         10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      227.77

34178       Payee: JO C. KINCAID                        Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       77.88

01 - MILEAGE EXPENSE/OCTOBER 2013           10-409-316 JP 3 CONT. ED.                                      77.88

34179       Payee: TORTILLERIA LIZY                     Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       53.00

01 - MEALS/TAX ASSR.-PUBLIC TRNG.SERVICE    10-440-627 PUBLIC TRAINING SERVICE EXPENSE                     53.00

34180       Payee: PITNEY BOWES                         Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - INV#348822/RED INK CARTRIDGES          10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    300.00

34181       Payee: OSCAR BORREGO, SR.                   Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      463.36

01 - MILEAGE: LUBBOCK/TCLOSE TRNG.          10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                    342.36

02 - PER DIEM: LUBBOCK/TCLOSE TRNG.         10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                    121.00

34182       Payee: LA QUINTA INN LUBBOCK                Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      223.74

01 - RESERVATIONS - OSCAR BORREGO, SR.      10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                    223.74

34183       Payee: HIGGINBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE         Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      291.24

01 - ACT#370218*OCT 2013/ S.O.              10-403-316 ANSEL SYSTEM                                        52.51

02 - ACT#370218*OCT 2013/ B&M SUPPLIES      10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                               44.97

03 - ACT#370218*OCT 2013/ B&M               10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             16.85

04 - ACT#370218*OCT 2013/ CEMETARY          10-421-353 IMPROVEMENTS - CEMETERY                            176.91

34184       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-07-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      827.90

01 - INV#6875860/ENVELOPES*CLERK            10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    827.90

34185       Payee: VAN HORN AUTO SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:11-08-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    1,638.03

01 - ACT#1050/S.O. QUAD BATTERY & CHGR.     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       137.99

02 - ACT#1050/S.O. BATTERY FOR EXPLORER     10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       172.98

03 - ACT#1050/ SHOP RENTAL                  20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   80.00

04 - ACT#1050/SHOP-BATTERY CHGR/RIVETER     20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  331.58

05 - ACT#1050/ R&B MISC.                    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     293.31

06 - ACT#1050/ R&B OIL CHG.SUPP./MISC.      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     622.17

34186       Payee: MANUEL CARRILLO                      Status: C  Issued:11-13-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       12.00

01 - PER DIEM TO EL PASO                    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      12.00

34187       Payee: AMALIA HERNANDEZ                     Status: C  Issued:11-14-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      810.25

01 - MILEAGE:COLLEGE STATION/CONFERENCE     10-405-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    635.25

02 - PER DIEM:COLLEGE STATION CONFERENCE    10-405-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    175.00

34188       Payee: TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERVIC  Status: C  Issued:11-14-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      155.00

01 - 2013 CONFERENCE FEE: A. HERNANDEZ      10-405-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    155.00

34189       Payee: HOMEWOOD SUITES                      Status: C  Issued:11-14-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      654.12

01 - RESERVATION: AMALIA HERNANDEZ          10-405-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    654.12

34190       Payee: DISTRICT 6 TCAAA                     Status: C  Issued:11-14-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      110.00

01 - TCAAA DUES FY 2014 - ELAINE KOCH       10-413-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    110.00

34191       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: C  Issued:11-14-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      279.00

01 - PEST CONTROL NOV.2013*JAIL             10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   53.00

02 - PEST CONTROL NOV. 2013 *S.O.           10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   35.00

03 - PEST CONTROL NOV.2013*DAYCARE          10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

04 - PEST CONTROL NOV.2013* DHS             10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00
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34191       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: C  Issued:11-14-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      279.00

05 - PEST CONTROL NOV.2013* MHMR            10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

06 - PEST CONTROL NOV.2013* RMO             10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             65.00

07 - PEST CONTROL NOV.2013*  N/C            45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        31.00

34192       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-14-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      212.08

01 - INV#6953865/S.O.BROTHER FAX MACHINE    10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     149.99

02 - INV#6953865/S.O.FAX TONER CARTRIDGE    10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      62.09

34193       Payee: SPECTRUM IMAGING SYSTEMS             Status: C  Issued:11-14-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      334.92

01 - INV#590170*BILLING 11/7/13-12/6/13     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            307.00

02 - INV#590170*FUEL CHARGE                 10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                              9.00

03 - #590170*OVERAGE CHG. 10/7-11/6,2013    10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                             18.92

34194       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:11-15-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:   74,358.01

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/15/13*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             60,435.19

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/15/13*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,443.66

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/15/13*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,196.66

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/15/13*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,282.50

34195       Payee: BUSINESS INK                         Status: C  Issued:11-15-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      358.55

01 - INV#51235-M & ML RECORD-VOL.6          10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     67.00

02 - INV#51235-DEEDS VOL'S 194-197          10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    268.00

03 - INV#51235-FRIEGHT                      10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     23.55

34196       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: C  Issued:11-15-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    7,040.45

01 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*S.O.           10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                            2,156.87

02 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*CO JUDGE       10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          147.02

03 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*CANDE'S TRK    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           43.68

04 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*RUBENS TRK     10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          253.96

05 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*CONST.PCT#3    10-414-301 FUEL/AUTO REPAIR CONST.3                            27.12

06 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*SHOP           20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                 558.54

07 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*PCT#1          20-505-400 FUEL - PREC. #1                                  1,082.40

08 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*PCT#2          20-510-400 FUEL - PREC. #2                                  1,107.18

09 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*PCT#3          20-515-400 FUEL - PREC. #3                                    761.43

10 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*PCT#4          20-520-400 FUEL - PREC. #4                                    703.72

11 - ACCT#15027-00184/OCT.13*N/C            45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                  198.53

34197       Payee: CONNEL OIL CORP.                     Status: C  Issued:11-15-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      669.00

01 - INV#5343/OCT.13  R&B                   20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     669.00

34198       Payee: ELAINE KOCH                          Status: C  Issued:11-15-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    1,699.81

01 - PER DIEM/AUG.13                        10-413-311 TRAVEL                                              12.00

02 - MILEAGE/AUG.13                         10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             162.52

03 - PER DIEM/SEPT.13                       10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             110.00

04 - MILEAGE/SEPT.13                        10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             435.81

05 - ADVISORY BOARD SNACKS/SEPT.13          10-413-311 TRAVEL                                              35.32

06 - REGISTRATION:ELAINE KOCH               10-413-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     15.00

07 - PER DIEM/OCT.13                        10-413-311 TRAVEL                                              98.00

08 - MILEAGE/OCT.13                         10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             555.53

09 - 2)HOTEL EXPENSEE/OCT.13                10-413-311 TRAVEL                                             275.63

34199       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:11-15-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       62.92

01 - INV#93426274  JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             62.92

34200       Payee: LEGACY MORTUARY SERVICE OF EL PASO,  Status: C  Issued:11-15-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      225.00

01 - IN#10050-1ST CALL-JOHN WAYNE TYNDAL    10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    225.00



11-18-2014                               COMPLETE CHECK FILE LISTING - ACCOUNT - 0100-0110                                PAGE   12

TIME:10:01 AM                              FISCAL YEAR 2013-2014                                                      PREPARER:0004

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

34201       Payee: RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP.            Status: C  Issued:11-15-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       54.25

01 - ACCT#50101501 TRUCK INSPECT.STATION    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           54.25

34202       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:11-15-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - ACCT#01-0180-02 EDITH FREEMAN          10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    100.00

34203       Payee: VAN HORN ADVOCATE                    Status: C  Issued:11-15-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    1,299.00

01 - INV#5411 MONTHLY ADS/OCT.13            10-401-704 PRINTING & ADVERTISING                           1,299.00

34204       Payee: AIDA BALCAZAR                        Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      108.75

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#4                10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   108.75

34205       Payee: ALEXANDER U. GONZALEZ                Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      105.13

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#2                10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   105.13

34206       Payee: AMELIA H. MENDEZ                     Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       83.38

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  EARLY VOTING         10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    18.13

02 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#3-5              10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    65.25

34207       Payee: BOBBIE STEWART                       Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      106.94

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#1                10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   106.94

34208       Payee: CODY DAVIS                           Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      185.61

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#3-3              10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   117.81

02 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#3-3              10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    67.80

34209       Payee: EMILIA NORMAN                        Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      108.75

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#4                10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   108.75

34210       Payee: JESUS OLIVAS                         Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      106.94

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#1                10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   106.94

34211       Payee: LINDA VASQUEZ                        Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      106.94

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#3-3              10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   106.94

34212       Payee: LORENA U. GONZALEZ                   Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      105.13

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#2                10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   105.13

34213       Payee: LOURDES MUNOZ                        Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      106.94

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#1                10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   106.94

34214       Payee: PAPA'S PANTRY                        Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      148.97

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13 PCTS:1,2,3-5,4        10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   148.97

34215       Payee: ROSARIO GONZALES                     Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       92.44

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#3                10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    92.44

34216       Payee: SHANNON DAVIS                        Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      106.94

01 - ELECTION:11/5/13  PCT#3                10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   106.94

34217       Payee: DIALTONESERVICES L.P.                Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       62.50

01 - INV#133041575/NOV.13*S.O.              10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   39.42

02 - INV#133042001/NOV.13*SHOP              20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           23.08

34218       Payee: J & M GUILLEN TIRE SERVICE & REPAIR  Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      223.95

01 - INV#11273-TIRE REPAIR #1-2300*R&B      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      10.00

02 - INV#11319-TIRE REPAIR WATER TRUCK      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      35.00
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34218       Payee: J & M GUILLEN TIRE SERVICE & REPAIR  Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      223.95

03 - INV#11380-TIRE REPAIR #5-2232*R&B      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      10.00

04 - INV#11413-TIRE REPAIR #4-2304*R&B      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      65.00

05 - INV#11422-TIRE DISP/MOUNT #5-3828      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      45.00

06 - INV#11422-NEW TUBE #5-3828*R&B         20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      58.95

34219       Payee: VERIZON WIRELESS                     Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       38.19

01 - ACCT#413151109-00001/284-0185  N/C     45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   13.19

02 - ACCT#413151109-00001/SHARE PLAN        45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   25.00

34220       Payee: ADRIAN HINOJOS                       Status: C  Issued:11-18-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      147.60

01 - PER DIEM- PURCHASE CHRISTMAS DECOR.    10-400-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      12.00

02 - MILEAGE-PURHCASE CHRISTMAS DECOR.      10-400-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     135.60

34221       Payee: MANUEL CARRILLO                      Status: C  Issued:11-19-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       12.00

01 - PER DIEM-EL PASO/PISTONS FOR REPAIR    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      12.00

34222       Payee: DOMINGO CORRALEZ                     Status: C  Issued:11-19-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       12.00

01 - PER DIEM-EL PASO/PISTONS FOR REPAIR    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      12.00

34223       Payee: K & L SUPPLY INC.                    Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      642.15

01 - INV#37021/SHOP SUPPLIES                20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  455.00

02 - INV#37021/ FREIGHT                     20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   89.15

03 - INV#37021/ N/C                         45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        98.00

34224       Payee: OLIVER PACKAGING & EQUIPMENT         Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,702.00

01 - INV#785314 - N/C TRAYS & FILM          45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                     1,664.00

02 - INV#785314 - 2 ROLLS FILM FOR TRAYS    45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        38.00

34225       Payee: OSCAR CARRILLO                       Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:       15.00

01 - REIMB: WATER PURCHASE/CASE WORK        10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   15.00

34226       Payee: PITNEY BOWES                         Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      513.48

01 - INV#3534113-NV13/TAX ASSR.             10-440-610 LEASE POSTAGE METER                                513.48

34227       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      455.83

01 - INV#7145710/TREASURER (2) CHAIRS       10-407-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     179.98

02 - INV#7103378,7094229/OFFICE SUPPLIES    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    275.85

34228       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       88.18

01 - INV#7212483 - DPS/HP INK CARTRIDGES    10-402-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      88.18

34229       Payee: SUPERIOR LAMP INC.                   Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      257.52

01 - INV#S2840122-01/B&M LIGHT BULBS        10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            238.44

02 - INV#S2840122-01/B&M FREIGHT            10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             19.08

34230       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:      365.00

01 - INV#40-RECONFIG. ROUTER @ CTHOUSE      10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   345.00

02 - INV#40-USB CABLE                       10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    20.00

34231       Payee: DR. ALBERT FRIDAY                    Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      400.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2013        10-401-701 HEALTH OFFICER                                     400.00

34232       Payee: CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY                  Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,500.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2013        10-401-705 CITY - COUNTY LIBRARY                            3,500.00

34233       Payee: CROWN CASTLE MU, LLC                 Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      126.68

01 - ACT#322558/MNTHLY ALLTMNT DEC. 2013    10-440-606 REPEATER LEASE SITE                                126.68
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34234       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY FOOD BANK           Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2013        10-440-631 COUNTY FOOD BANK                                   250.00

34235       Payee: EDWARD A.DION,COUNTY AUDITOR         Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      875.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2013        10-410-100 SALARY - DISTRICT ATTORNEY                         875.00

34236       Payee: RAMON CARRASCO                       Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2013        10-421-110 PART-TIME HELP                                     300.00

34237       Payee: REFUGIO Q. CORRALES                  Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      375.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2013        10-440-612 HH&H OFFICE MAINT.                                 375.00

34238       Payee: VAN HORN COMM. CHRISTIAN SHELTER     Status: C  Issued:11-21-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT NOVEMBER 2013        10-401-709 CHRISTIAN SHELTER                                  300.00

34239       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:11-22-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    4,684.65

01 - 1ST QRTR BILLING/CO MATCH*FY 13-14     10-401-725 JUVENILE PROBATION MATCH                         4,684.65

34240       Payee: REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDER FOR CAPIAL  Status: C  Issued:11-22-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,000.00

01 - INTERLOCAL ALLOCATION FOR FY 2014      10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                         1,000.00

34241       Payee: COCA-COLA REFRESHMENTS               Status: C  Issued:11-25-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      225.00

01 - INV#6000001926 MACHINE RENTAL          10-440-314 VENDING MACHINE SUPPLIES  EXPENSE                  225.00

34242       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:11-25-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:    7,142.00

01 - DIRECT DEP.ON 11/20/13-WRONG ACCT      10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                      681.00

02 - DIRECT DEP.ON 11/20/13-WRONG ACCT      10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    1,042.00

03 - DIRECT DEP.ON 11/20/13-WRONG ACCT      10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    5,419.00

34243       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:11-25-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       51.46

01 - INV#93426363  JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             51.46

34244       Payee: SPECTRUM IMAGING SYSTEMS             Status: C  Issued:11-25-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,312.54

01 - INV#14466743 SHARP/LEXMARK COPIERS     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            744.12

02 - INV#14466743 PROPERTY TAXES            10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            568.42

34245       Payee: STEPHEN MITCHELL, CO. ATTY.          Status: C  Issued:11-25-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,086.79

01 - PER DIEM-SAN ANTONIO,TX*12/4-6/13      10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     86.00

02 - MILEAGE -SAN ANTONIO,TX*12/4-6/13      10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    485.79

03 - REGISTRATION:STEPHEN L. MITCHELL       10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    515.00

34246       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:11-25-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:   45,060.00

01 - INV#128615 LIABILITY INSURANCE         10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                             45,060.00

34247       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:11-25-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       53.56

01 - INV#93426469  JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             53.56

34248       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:11-25-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:   20,432.10

01 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*CO JUDGE        10-400-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

02 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*COMMSHRS        10-401-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

03 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*S.O.            10-403-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        5,762.90

04 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*CLERK           10-404-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,095.60

05 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*TAX ASSR        10-405-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

06 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*CO ATTY         10-406-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

07 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*TREASURER       10-407-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

08 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*AUDITOR         10-408-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,047.80

09 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*JUD & LAW       10-409-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,095.60
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34248       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:11-25-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:   20,432.10

10 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*B&M             10-411-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,571.70

11 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13*SHOP            20-500-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,619.50

34249       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:11-25-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      516.52

01 - INV#22998201311/NOV.13 COBR INS.       10-200-330 COBRA INSURANCE                                    516.52

34250       Payee: DOMINGO CORRALEZ                     Status: C  Issued:11-26-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:       12.00

01 - PER DIEM-EP/PICK UP PISTONS&BLADES     20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      12.00

34251       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:11-29-2013  Changed:11-30-2013 Check-Amount:   78,526.90

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/29/13*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             63,303.77

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/29/13*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,443.66

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/29/13*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,144.96

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:11/29/13*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,634.51

34252       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT FUND       Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    2,400.00

01 - INV#242740/OCT. 2013*H.BODENCHUCK      10-440-611 TRAPPER                                          2,400.00

34253       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      360.64

01 - INV#7394839/JANITORIAL SUPPLIES        10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                              301.17

02 - INV#7394839/OFFICE SUPPLIES            10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     59.47

34254       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       98.99

01 - INV#7403487/ S.O.* LG LED MONITOR      10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      98.99

34255       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      586.62

01 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 CO. JUDGE       10-400-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   37.96

02 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       119.66

03 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   429.00

34256       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      514.42

01 - INV#125360744/283-2060  S.O.           10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  514.42

34257       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      155.07

01 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 CLERK           10-404-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   28.97

02 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       126.10

34258       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      144.37

01 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 TAX ASSR.       10-405-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   21.77

02 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       122.60

34259       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       56.37

01 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 ATTORNEY        10-406-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   18.17

02 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        38.20

34260       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       30.41

01 - ACT#126461672/283-1419 TREASURER       10-407-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    7.03

02 - ACT#126461672/283-1419 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        23.38

34261       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      144.92

01 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 AUDITOR         10-408-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   11.41

02 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        78.52

03 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    54.99

34262       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      704.40

01 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 JP#1            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  229.40
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34262       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      704.40

02 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   475.00

34263       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       86.94

01 - ACT#126147560/283-8439 JP#2            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    5.82

02 - ACT#126147560/283-8439 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        81.12

34264       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       55.50

01 - ACT#126147542/283-1481 JP#4            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   55.50

34265       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      117.94

01 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 CO. AGENT       10-413-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.74

02 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       111.20

34266       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       47.39

01 - ACT#126147545/283-1650 JUDGE CHMB.     10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        47.39

34267       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       85.90

01 - ACT#126461674/283-2934 PKS&WILDLIFE    10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        85.90

34268       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      114.46

01 - ACT#126147558/283-2615 ADULT PROB.     10-440-617 ADULT PROBATION                                    114.46

34269       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      144.00

01 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 N/C             45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   99.01

02 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    44.99

34270       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       54.15

01 - ACT#126461673/283-2495 SHOP            20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           54.15

34271       Payee: BILL D. HICKS                        Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,005.00

01 - CU-1622 STATE OF TX VS ELOY TARIN      10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                     1,005.00

34272       Payee: DIANA MARQUEZ                        Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      175.00

01 - 205TH DOCKET:11/21/13-1/2 DAY          10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                        175.00

34273       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC                     Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,029.43

01 - ACCT#5625920000*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          848.61

02 - ACCT#0360820000*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          143.43

03 - ACCT#3229030000*FIRE DEPT.#1           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           37.74

04 - ACCT#5290434236*FIRE DEPT.#2           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                            9.96

05 - ACCT#8350820000*DAYCARE CENTER         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          223.77

06 - ACCT#6959020000*RMO                    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           98.40

07 - ACCT#2979810000*JP#1                   10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          206.67

08 - ACCT#3979810000*DEPT.OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          236.50

09 - ACCT#1360820000*SHERIFFS GARAGE        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           14.46

10 - ACCT#0798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          128.97

11 - ACCT#1798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           33.26

12 - ACCT#3798230000*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 43.34

13 - ACCT#8698230000*AIRPORT LAND LIGHTS    10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                295.93

14 - ACCT#9698230000*AIRPORT LAMP           10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 17.37

15 - ACCT#2014620000*VETERAN'S PARK         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           129.02

16 - ACCT#1014620000*VETS PARK-UNIT A       10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                             6.02

17 - ACCT#0014620000*VETS PARK-UNIT B       10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                             4.77

18 - ACCT#2439030000*CEMETARY TRAILER       10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                                 6.02

19 - ACCT#6979810000*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          103.13

20 - ACCT#9979810000*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  419.49
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34273       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC                     Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,029.43

21 - ACCT#2089810000*N/C LAMP               45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   22.57

34274       Payee: LEGACY MORTUARY SERVICE OF EL PASO,  Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - INV#10228-1ST CALL MARIA CANO          10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                    225.00

02 - INV#10228-REFRIGERATION                10-409-360 AUTOPSY EXPENSE                                     25.00

34275       Payee: POSTMASTER                           Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       80.00

01 - POST OFFICE BOX 367 RENTAL-JP#1/       10-440-607 POST OFFICE BOX RENTALS                             80.00

34276       Payee: TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAM        Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       35.00

01 - ANNUAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEE              10-401-718 MEMBERSHIP DUES                                     35.00

34277       Payee: WEST GROUP PAYMENT CENTER            Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      435.00

01 - INV#0828220172 LAW LIBRARY             10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        435.00

34278       Payee: AMERICAN EXPRESS                     Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    2,667.46

01 - S.O.- FUEL/MEDINA                      10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                               43.36

02 - AUDITOR-POSTAGE/WAGNER EQUIPMENT CO    10-408-305 POSTAGE EXPENSE                                      6.11

03 - B&M REPAIR- 2)WEEDEATERS/CHAINSAW      10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            226.39

04 - EXT AGENT- YEARLY SUBSCRIPTION/MAG.    10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                   62.10

05 - EXT AGENT- LEARNING ZONE EXPRESS       10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                  180.75

06 - EMG.MGMT- DIRECT TV                    10-425-500 EMERGENCY MGNT. EXPENSE                            107.30

07 - EMG.MGMT- INTERNET                     10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   105.99

08 - SUPPLIES- 2)DELL CART./CLERK           10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    329.06

09 - SHOP- 6)CARHARTT JACKETS               20-500-371 UNIFORMS                                           535.77

10 - SHOP- 6) EMBROIDERY/TAX                20-500-371 UNIFORMS                                            64.95

11 - CO JUDGE- CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS        10-400-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     199.25

12 - PCT#1- CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS           20-505-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     199.26

13 - PC#2- CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS            20-510-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     199.26

14 - PCT#3- CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS           20-515-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     199.26

15 - PCT#4- CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS           20-520-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     199.26

16 - N/C- RGCOG MEETING                     45-550-315 CONT. EDUCATION - N/C                                9.39

34279       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:12-03-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       46.63

01 - INV#93426555  JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             46.63

34280       Payee: DOMINGO CORRALEZ                     Status: C  Issued:12-04-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       12.00

01 - PER DIEM/EL PASO-TAKE COMPRESSOR       20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      12.00

34281       Payee: BEN E. KEITH                         Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    4,798.38

01 - INV#15063755,68916,73741 JAIL SUPP.    10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                    1,170.95

02 - INV#15079448,86358,91603 JAIL FOOD     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                          3,627.43

34282       Payee: HILL COUNTRY SOFTWARE AND SUPPORT    Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,150.00

01 - INV#8933 ANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINT.        10-407-314 MAINT. AGREEMENT SOFTWARE                        1,575.00

02 - INV#8933 ANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINT.        10-408-314 MAINT. AGREEMENT SOFTWARE                        1,575.00

34283       Payee: J&S FLUID POWER OF EL PASO           Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      865.00

01 - INV#22149/R&B (3) JOHN DEERE CYL.      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     515.00

02 - INV#22149/R&B(1)GALLION CYL.REBUILT    20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     350.00

34284       Payee: L & P ENTERPRISES                    Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,471.50

01 - AIRPORT SERVICE CALL                   10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                300.00

02 - PARTIAL MILEAGE CHARGE                 10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                175.00

03 - PARTS - RESISTOR                       10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                  1.50

04 - DUAL FREQ. CARD                        10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                400.00
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34284       Payee: L & P ENTERPRISES                    Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,471.50

05 - LABOR - UNIT REPAIR                    10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 70.00

06 - RETURN & REINSTALL UNIT                10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                525.00

34285       Payee: REACH BROADBAND                      Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      185.37

01 - ACT#2557-0086354/DAY CARE              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.50

02 - ACT#2557-2034668/ S.O.                 10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           60.60

03 - ACT#2557-2046118/ N/C                  45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   63.27

34286       Payee: ROAD MACHINERY LLC                   Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      211.50

01 - INV#068900/ R&B (2) BLADES             20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     211.50

34287       Payee: SUPREME GLASS                        Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    2,125.00

01 - #2011-REPLACE DOOR GLASS @ B&G CLUB    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            345.00

02 - #2012-NEW ENTRANCE DOOR-COURTHOUSE     10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                          1,780.00

34288       Payee: JUDGE ROY B. FERGUSON                Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      218.14

01 - REIMB.3D PROJECTOR**394TH              10-412-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     143.67

02 - REIMB.HDMI CABLES**394TH               10-412-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                       4.27

03 - REIMB.PICO/MICRO PROJECTOR**394TH      10-412-312 JUDGE'S LIBRARY                                     70.20

34289       Payee: DELL TELEPHONE COOP,INC.             Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      307.85

01 - ACT#5705/828-3209 DPS                  10-402-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  153.09

02 - ACT#5451/828-3213 JP#3                 10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  102.22

03 - ACT#5451/828-3213 JP#3 FAX             10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   52.54

34290       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:12-05-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      375.00

01 - #42-3HRS LABOR TO RESET INTERNET       10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                375.00

34291       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC (CHARITY)           Status: C  Issued:12-06-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      153.00

01 - ACCT#9794240000 SUNSHINE URBINA        10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    153.00

34292       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY TAX ASSR/COLLECTOR  Status: C  Issued:12-06-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,658.58

01 - DIRECT DEP*10/30/13-PROPERTY TAXES     10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    1,658.58

34293       Payee: BEN E. KEITH                         Status: C  Issued:12-11-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    6,953.30

01 - INV#98106735-N/C WASHWARE LEASE        45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        79.00

02 - 15068907,15073838,15091625 N/C SUPP    45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       549.62

03 - 15063660,15068910,15073836 N/C FOOD    45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                     6,324.68

34294       Payee: DECOTY COFFEE COMPANY                Status: C  Issued:12-11-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      476.00

01 - INV#1858921,1859098-NOV. 13*CHOUSE     10-440-314 VENDING MACHINE SUPPLIES  EXPENSE                  164.80

02 - INV#1859099 - NOV. 13 * SHOP           20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   82.00

03 - INV#1858919,1859094,1859277- N/C       45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                       229.20

34295       Payee: DIALTONESERVICES L.P.                Status: C  Issued:12-11-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       62.50

01 - INV#133341575/S.O. - DEC. 2013         10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   39.42

02 - INV#133342001/SHOP - DEC. 2013         20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           23.08

34296       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:12-11-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       34.03

01 - INV#93426633/JAIL                      10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             34.03

34297       Payee: MARK A. CABEZUELA                    Status: C  Issued:12-11-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       99.64

01 - REIMB:XMAS DECORATIONS FOR N/C         10-400-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      19.92

02 - REIMB:XMAS DECORATIONS FOR N/C         20-505-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      19.93

03 - REIMB:XMAS DECORATIONS FOR N/C         20-510-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      19.93

04 - REIMB:XMAS DECORATIONS FOR N/C         20-515-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      19.93
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34297       Payee: MARK A. CABEZUELA                    Status: C  Issued:12-11-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       99.64

05 - REIMB:XMAS DECORATIONS FOR N/C         20-520-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      19.93

34298       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-11-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,196.00

01 - INV#7695575 / PAPER ORDER              10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                  1,196.00

34299       Payee: TDCAA                                Status: C  Issued:12-11-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       75.00

01 - 2014-2015 MBRSHP DUES/S.MITCHELL       10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     75.00

34300       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:12-11-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       20.00

01 - INV#SOP001415/OCT.13*10)EMAIL ACCTS    10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            20.00

34301       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT FUND       Status: C  Issued:12-11-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    2,400.00

01 - INV#242854/NOV.2013 H.BODENCHUCK       10-440-611 TRAPPER                                          2,400.00

34302       Payee: CALDARELLA'S RESTAURANT SUPPLY       Status: C  Issued:12-12-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      552.95

01 - INV#298605-MICROWAVE/JAIL              10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     315.00

02 - INV#298605-KITCHEN SUPPLIES/JAIL       10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     237.95

34303       Payee: HIGGINBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE         Status: C  Issued:12-12-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      387.10

01 - ACT#370218*NOV.2013/MEN'S GLOVES       10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                               18.99

02 - ACT#370218*NOV.2013/B&M-BIG BEND       10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            199.82

03 - ACT#370218*NOV.2013/AIRPORT            10-415-353 REPAIRS & IMPROVEMENTS - AIRPORT                   101.32

04 - ACT#370218*NOV.2013/SHOP               20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   31.97

05 - ACT#370218*NOV.2013/ R&B               20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      35.00

34304       Payee: SIMPLEX GRINNELL                     Status: C  Issued:12-12-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,800.00

01 - #69485617/INSTALL ANSUL SYSTEM-JAIL    10-403-316 ANSEL SYSTEM                                     3,800.00

34305       Payee: STEPHEN MITCHELL, CO. ATTY.          Status: C  Issued:12-12-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      320.00

01 - REIMB: HOTEL EXP. 12/4&5/2013          10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    320.00

34306       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:12-12-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      125.00

01 - INV#43-1 HR SERV.CALL/CHOUSE INTRNT    10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                125.00

34307       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: C  Issued:12-12-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      448.00

01 - INV#1311060433*11/1-30/13 CO. ATTY     10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         98.00

02 - #1311513919*11/1-30/13 LAW LIBRARY     10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        350.00

34308       Payee: VAN HORN AUTO SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:12-12-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,316.02

01 - ACT#1050/S.O.*BATTERY FOR TAHOE        10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       129.00

02 - ACT#1050/ S.O.*MISC.                   10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        50.99

03 - ACT#1050/ B&M * OIL & AIR FILTERS      10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           30.50

04 - ACT#1050/ SHOP RENTAL                  20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   70.00

05 - ACT#1050/ SHOP*GLOVES                  20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   69.43

06 - ACT#1050/R&B*MISC                      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     492.21

07 - ACT#1050/R&B*OIL CHG.SUPPLIES          20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     455.83

08 - ACT#1050/ N/C WIPER BLADES             45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                   18.06

34309       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:12-13-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:   78,834.85

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/13/13*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             64,003.33

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/13/13*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,443.66

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/13/13*HOT CK FUND    30-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                                920.75

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/13/13*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,519.05

05 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/13/13*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,948.06

34310       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: C  Issued:12-16-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,366.49

01 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.13*S.O.           10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                            1,816.91
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34310       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: C  Issued:12-16-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,366.49

02 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.13*CO JUDGE       10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          179.49

03 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV,13*CANDE'S TRK    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          102.52

04 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.13*RUBEN'S TRK    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          208.28

05 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.13*EMG.MGMT       10-425-400 FUEL EXPENSE                                        59.34

06 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.13*SHOP           20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                 406.27

07 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.13*PCT#1          20-505-400 FUEL - PREC. #1                                    165.39

08 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.13*PCT#2          20-510-400 FUEL - PREC. #2                                    147.17

09 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.13*PCT#3          20-515-400 FUEL - PREC. #3                                     67.56

10 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.13*PCT#4          20-520-400 FUEL - PREC. #4                                     88.42

11 - ACCT#15027-00184/NOV.13*N/C            45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                  125.14

34311       Payee: JUDGE ROY B. FERGUSON                Status: C  Issued:12-16-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      576.86

01 - REIMB.8x8 MATRIX HDMI SWITCHER         10-412-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     576.86

34312       Payee: PATRICIA REID                        Status: C  Issued:12-16-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      111.00

01 - BILLING NO.050-C 10/22/13-MILEAGE      10-412-400 COURT REPORTER EXPENSES                            111.00

34313       Payee: RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP.            Status: C  Issued:12-16-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       57.42

01 - ACCT#50101501TRK INSPECTION STATION    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           57.42

34314       Payee: SPECTRUM IMAGING SYSTEMS             Status: C  Issued:12-16-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      320.06

01 - INV#596761 SHARP/LEXMARK COPIERS       10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            307.00

02 - INV#596761 FUEL CHARGE                 10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                              9.00

03 - INV#596761 OVERAGE CHG 11/7-12/13      10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                              4.06

34315       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: C  Issued:12-16-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,193.13

01 - ACCT#11-2710-00  COURTHOUSE            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        1,590.14

02 - ACCT#11-2730-00  ANNEX                 10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          140.34

03 - ACCT#09-0473-00  FIRE DEPT.#1          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.30

04 - ACCT#08-5058-00  FIRE DEPT.#2          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           46.46

05 - ACCT#14-4785-01  DAYCARE               10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          447.68

06 - ACCT#06-3890-00  RECORDS CENTER        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          174.72

07 - ACCT#08-5130-00  HEALTH & HUMAN        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          243.63

08 - ACCT#11-1900-00  AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG    10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 32.50

09 - ACCT#08-5080-00  SHOP                  20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          144.50

10 - ACCT#08-5040-00  N/C                   45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  311.86

34316       Payee: VAN HORN ADVOCATE                    Status: C  Issued:12-16-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       18.00

01 - INV#5488/NOV.2013 ADS                  10-401-704 PRINTING & ADVERTISING                              18.00

34317       Payee: J & M GUILLEN TIRE SERVICE & REPAIR  Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      694.85

01 - INV#11264 B&M-TIRE REPAIR              10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           10.00

02 - #11503 R&B-(2)TIRES/MOUNT 5-2718       20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     449.90

03 - #11179 R&B-TIRE REPAIR                 20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      45.00

04 - #11179 R&B-TUBE 1400 X 24              20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      58.95

05 - #11188 R&B GRADER TIRE MOUNT/DIS       20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      45.00

06 - #11188 R&B-GRADER TUBE                 20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      56.00

07 - #11252 R&B-TIRE REPAIR 5-2232          20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      10.00

08 - #11125 R&B-TIRE REPAIR (FERNIE)        20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      10.00

09 - #11905 R&B-TIRE REPAIR TRAILER         20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      10.00

34318       Payee: PETER S. PECA, JR.                   Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       75.54

01 - MILEAGE-205TH DOCKET CALL 11/21/13     10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         75.54

34319       Payee: PITNEY BOWES                         Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      513.48

01 - INV#2153643-DC-13/CLERK                10-440-610 LEASE POSTAGE METER                                513.48
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34320       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    1,183.94

01 - INV#7650478-CANON PRINTER/AUDITOR      10-408-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     145.21

02 - #7650478,7858348,7705404 OFFICE SUP    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                  1,038.73

34321       Payee: VERIZON WIRELESS                     Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       38.19

01 - ACT#413151109-00001/284-0185 N/C       45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   13.19

02 - #413151109-00001/284-0185 SHARE PLN    45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   25.00

34322       Payee: CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY                  Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    3,500.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT - DECEMBER 2013      10-401-705 CITY - COUNTY LIBRARY                            3,500.00

34323       Payee: EDWARD A.DION,COUNTY AUDITOR         Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      875.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2013        10-410-100 SALARY - DISTRICT ATTORNEY                         875.00

34324       Payee: VAN HORN COMM. CHRISTIAN SHELTER     Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2013        10-401-709 CHRISTIAN SHELTER                                  300.00

34325       Payee: CROWN CASTLE MU, LLC                 Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      126.68

01 - ACT#322558/MNTHLY ALLTMNT JAN.2014     10-440-606 REPEATER LEASE SITE                                126.68

34326       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY FOOD BANK           Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2013        10-440-631 COUNTY FOOD BANK                                   250.00

34327       Payee: REFUGIO Q. CORRALES                  Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      375.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2013        10-440-612 HH&H OFFICE MAINT.                                 375.00

34328       Payee: RAMON CARRASCO                       Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      310.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2013        10-421-110 PART-TIME HELP                                     310.00

34329       Payee: DR. ALBERT FRIDAY                    Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      400.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT DECEMBER 2013        10-401-701 HEALTH OFFICER                                     400.00

34330       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY APPRAISAL DIST.     Status: C  Issued:12-17-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:   18,296.98

01 - 1ST QUARTER ALLOTMENT-JANUARY 2014     10-440-605 APPRAISAL DISTRICT                              18,296.98

34331       Payee: TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY    Status: C  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       11.00

01 - STATE MANDATE CLASS-RUBEN MENDEZ       10-411-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      11.00

34332       Payee: TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY    Status: C  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       11.00

01 - STATE MANDATE CLASS-MANUEL CARRILLO    20-500-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     11.00

34333       Payee: TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY    Status: C  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       11.00

01 - STATE MNDATE CLASS-DOMINGO CORRALES    20-500-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     11.00

34334       Payee: TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY    Status: C  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       11.00

01 - STATE MANDATE CLASS-SERJIO HINOJOS     20-500-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     11.00

34335       Payee: TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY    Status: C  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:       11.00

01 - STATE MANDATE CLASS-FERMIN BAEZA       20-500-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     11.00

34336       Payee: TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY    Status: V  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:12-20-2013 Check-Amount:       11.00

01 - STATE MNDTE CLASS-FERNANDO CALDERON    20-500-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     11.00

34337       Payee: OSCAR BORREGO SR.                    Status: C  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - DOWN PMT-PAINT CURBS AT CEMETARY       10-421-350 SUPPLIES - CEMETERY                                250.00

34338       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      532.02

01 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*COBRA INS.      10-200-330 COBRA INSURANCE                                    532.02
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34339       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTY AUDITOR  Status: C  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      220.00

01 - 2014 MEMBERSHIP DUES-AUDITOR           10-408-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    175.00

02 - 2014 MEMBERSHIP DUES-ASST AUDITOR      10-408-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     45.00

34340       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:   21,576.00

01 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*CO JUDGE        10-400-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

02 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*COMMSHRS        10-401-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

03 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*S.O.            10-403-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        5,933.40

04 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*CLERK           10-404-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,157.60

05 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*TAX ASSR        10-405-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

06 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*CO ATTY         10-406-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

07 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*TREASURER       10-407-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

08 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*AUDITOR         10-408-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

09 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*JUD & LAW       10-408-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,697.00

10 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*B&M             10-411-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

11 - INV#22998201312/DEC.13*SHOP            20-500-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        3,236.40

34341       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:12-18-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    7,496.00

01 - INV#129516 1ST QRTR CONTRIBUTION       10-401-710 LIABILITY INSURANCE                              7,496.00

34342       Payee: SPECTRUM IMAGING SYSTEMS             Status: C  Issued:12-20-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      744.12

01 - INV#14599146 SHARP/LEXMARK COPIERS     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            744.12

34343       Payee: 4RIVERS EQUIPMENT                    Status: C  Issued:12-20-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      467.99

01 - INV#292931/R&B (1) CUTTING EDGE        20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     272.53

02 - INV#292931/R&B (7) BOLTS               20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                       9.31

03 - INV#292931/R&B (5) TOOTH               20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      58.55

04 - INV#292931/R&B (5) PINS                20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      25.25

05 - INV#292931/R&B (5) BUCKET TOO          20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     102.35

34344       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:12-23-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:    7,143.00

01 - DIRECT DEPOSIT ON 12/17/13             10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                      681.00

02 - DIRECT DEPOSIT ON 12/17/13             10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    1,042.00

03 - DIRECT DEPOSIT ON 12/17/13             10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    5,420.00

34345       Payee: POSTMASTER                           Status: C  Issued:12-23-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:      184.00

01 - 2)ROLLS POSTAGE STAMPS-TREASURER       10-407-305 POSTAGE EXPENSE                                     92.00

02 - 2)ROLLS POSTAGE STAMPS/AUDITOR         10-408-305 POSTAGE EXPENSE                                     92.00

34346       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:12-26-2013  Changed:12-31-2013 Check-Amount:   77,945.43

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/27/13*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             63,497.65

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/27/13*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,443.66

03 - PARYOLL ENDING:12/27/13*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,473.00

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:12/27/13*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,531.12

34347       Payee: AA CHEMICAL & SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:12-31-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      328.87

01 - INV#47403 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES/B&M      10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                              328.87

34348       Payee: CITY PHARMACY                        Status: C  Issued:12-31-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      246.37

01 - HOT CHECK: ERICA URIAS                 30-500-900 MISC. EXPENSE                                      246.37

34349       Payee: CTAT                                 Status: C  Issued:12-31-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      175.00

01 - 2014 DUES: SUSANA R. HINOJOS           10-407-315 CONTINUING EDUCATION                               150.00

02 - 2014 DUES: MICHELLE MASSEY             10-407-315 CONTINUING EDUCATION                                25.00

34350       Payee: DONNA WRIGHT, COUNTY CLERK           Status: C  Issued:12-31-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,239.00

01 - CAUSE NO:M-28566 ANGELICA QUINTANA     10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    451.00
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34350       Payee: DONNA WRIGHT, COUNTY CLERK           Status: C  Issued:12-31-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,239.00

02 - CAUSE NO:M-28566 ANGELICA QUINTANA     10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                       300.00

03 - CAUSE NO:M-28566A ANGELICA QUINTANA    10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    338.00

04 - CAUSE NO:M-28566A ANGELICA QUINTANA    10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                       150.00

34351       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC                     Status: C  Issued:12-31-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    3,201.86

01 - ACCT#5625920000*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        1,047.29

02 - ACCT#0360820000*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          144.50

03 - ACCT#3229030000*FIRE DEPT.#1           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           48.21

04 - ACCT#5290434236*FIRE DEPT.#2           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           13.91

05 - ACCT#8350820000*DAY CARE               10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          188.64

06 - ACCT#6959020000*RECORDS CENTER         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          122.37

07 - ACCT#2979810000*JP#1                   10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          223.60

08 - ACCT#3979810000*DEPT OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          238.10

09 - ACCT#1360820000*SHERIFFS GARAGE        10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           13.77

10 - ACCT#0798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          130.43

11 - ACCT#1798230000*RANCH ESTATES          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           33.45

12 - ACCT#3798230000*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 41.09

13 - ACCT#8698230000*AIRPORT LAND LIGHTS    10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                276.41

14 - ACCT#9698230000*AIRPORT LAMP           10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 17.52

15 - ACCT#2014620000*VETERANS PARK          10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           130.71

16 - ACCT#1014620000*VETS PARK-UNIT A       10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                             6.02

17 - ACCT#0014620000*VETS PARK-UNIT B       10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                             6.02

18 - ACCT#2439030000*CEMETARY TRAILER       10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                                 6.02

19 - ACCT#6979810000*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          176.32

20 - ACCT#9979810000*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  314.68

21 - ACCT#2089810000*N/C LAMP               45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   22.80

34352       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC (CHARITY)           Status: C  Issued:12-31-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       60.04

01 - ACCT#1414620000 BEN SANCHEZ            10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     60.04

34353       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:12-31-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      152.46

01 - INV#93426749  JAIL(12/3/13)            10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             78.92

02 - INV#93426829  JAIL(12/9/13)            10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             21.18

03 - INV#93426936  JAIL(12/17/13)           10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             52.36

34354       Payee: JUDGE ROY B. FERGUSON                Status: C  Issued:12-31-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      156.97

01 - REIMB.PHONE EXPENSE  394TH             10-412-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   57.18

02 - REIMB.LEXISNEXIS  394TH                10-412-312 JUDGE'S LIBRARY                                     14.68

03 - REIMB.LAW BOOKS  394TH                 10-412-312 JUDGE'S LIBRARY                                     40.82

04 - REIMB.OFFICE SUPPLIES  394TH           10-412-350 SUPPLIES                                            44.29

34355       Payee: PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY                Status: C  Issued:12-31-2013  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      156.66

01 - CHARITY: ENEDINA LOPEZ                 10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    156.66

34356       Payee: BOB BARKER COMPANY INC.              Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       94.45

01 - INV#WEB000296798,296586,296694/JAIL    10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     94.45

34357       Payee: BEN E. KEITH                         Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,378.07

01 - #15110492,15116481, JAIL SUPPLIES      10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      857.07

02 - #15137952,15144332, JAIL FOOD          10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                          3,521.00

34358       Payee: BEN E. KEITH                         Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    5,780.08

01 - INV#98106968 N/C LEASE                 45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        79.00

02 - #15110498,15116730, N/C SUPPLIES       45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       410.06

03 - #15110487,15116722,15121290N/C FOOD    45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                     5,291.02

34359       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      119.00

01 - PEST CONTROL DECEMBER 2013/JAIL        10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   53.00
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34359       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      119.00

02 - PEST CONTROL DECEMBER 2013/DAY CARE    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

03 - PEST CONTROL DECEMBER 2013/  N/C       45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        31.00

34360       Payee: ENRIQUE MEDINA, JR                   Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:        5.93

01 - REIMB:PURCHASED LONG LIFE BATTERIES    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                         5.93

34361       Payee: LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.               Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      896.52

01 - INV#987375/SHOP-KOBALT COMPRESSOR      20-500-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     806.55

02 - INV#987375/SHOP-COMPRESSOR WARRANTY    20-500-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      89.97

34362       Payee: UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE         Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,000.00

01 - METER#28273688/CLERK                   10-100-250 POSTAGE INVENTORY                                1,000.00

34363       Payee: HILTON COLLEGE STATION & CONF.CENTE  Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      650.00

01 - RESERVATIONS: LINDA MCDONALD           10-404-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    650.00

34364       Payee: LINDA MCDONALD                       Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      804.63

01 - PER DIEM-COLLEGE STATION/CLK SCHOOL    10-404-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    175.00

02 - MILEAGE-COLLEGE STATION/CLK SCHOOL     10-404-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    629.63

34365       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      154.89

01 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 CO.JUDGE        10-400-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   35.23

02 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       119.66

34366       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      513.86

01 - ACT#125360744/283-2060 S.O.            10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  513.86

34367       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      138.25

01 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 CLERK           10-404-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   12.15

02 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       126.10

34368       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      150.82

01 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 TAX ASSR.       10-405-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   28.22

02 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       122.60

34369       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       55.44

01 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 ATTORNEY        10-406-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   17.24

02 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        38.20

34370       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       31.03

01 - ACT#126461672/283-1419 TREASURER       10-407-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    7.65

02 - ACT#126461672/283-1419 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        23.38

34371       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      141.41

01 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 AUDITOR         10-408-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    7.90

02 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        78.52

03 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    54.99

34372       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      199.50

01 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 JP#1            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  144.51

02 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    54.99

34373       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       86.94

01 - ACT#126147560/283-8439 JP#2            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    5.82

02 - ACT#126147560/283-8439 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        81.12

34374       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       55.50

01 - ACT#126147542/283-1481 JP#4            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   55.50
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34375       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      117.84

01 - ACT#126147562/2838440/CO. AGENT        10-413-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.64

02 - ACT#126147562/2838440/COURTHOUSE       10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       111.20

34376       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       85.90

01 - ACT#126461674/283-2934 PKS&WILDLIFE    10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        85.90

34377       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       47.39

01 - ACT#126147545/283-1650 JUDGE CHMB.     10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        47.39

34378       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      106.21

01 - ACT#126147558/283-2615 ADULT PROB.     10-440-617 ADULT PROBATION                                    106.21

34379       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      146.96

01 - ACT#125361056/283-2400  N/C            45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  101.97

02 - ACT#125361056/283-2400  INTERNET       10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    44.99

34380       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-06-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       70.17

01 - ACT#126461673/283-2495 SHOP            20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           70.17

34381       Payee: DECOTY COFFEE COMPANY                Status: C  Issued:01-07-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      236.75

01 - INV#1859435-DEC.2013/COURTHOUSE        10-440-314 VENDING MACHINE SUPPLIES  EXPENSE                  133.00

02 - INV#1859432,1867249 DEC.2013/ N/C      45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                       103.75

34382       Payee: DELL TELEPHONE COOP,INC.             Status: C  Issued:01-07-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      184.17

01 - ACT#5705/828-3209 DPS                  10-402-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   84.51

02 - ACT#5451/828-3213 JP#3                 10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   99.66

34383       Payee: RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP.            Status: C  Issued:01-07-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       58.22

01 - ACT#50101501/TRK INSPECTION STATION    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           58.22

34384       Payee: REACH BROADBAND                      Status: C  Issued:01-10-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      122.10

01 - ACT#2557-0086354/DAY CARE              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.50

02 - ACT#2557-2034668/S.O.                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           60.60

34385       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:01-10-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:   73,620.67

01 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/10/14*GEN FUND        10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             60,188.75

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/10/14*R&B FUND        20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,442.63

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/10/14*JUV PROB        40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,611.16

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:1/10/14*N/C FUND        45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,378.13

34386       Payee: DIALTONESERVICES L.P.                Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       62.50

01 - INV#133651575/S.O.                     10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   39.42

02 - INV#133652001/SHOP                     20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           23.08

34387       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      374.00

01 - PEST CONTROL JAN.2014/JAIL             10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   53.00

02 - PEST CONTROL JAN.2014/ S.O.            10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   35.00

03 - PEST CONTROL JAN.2014/COURTHOUSE       10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             65.00

04 - PEST CONTROL JAN.2014/DAYCARE          10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

05 - PEST CONTROL JAN.2014/DHS              10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

06 - PEST CONTROL JAN.2014/RMO              10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             65.00

07 - PEST CONTROL JAN.2014/MHMR             10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

08 - PEST CONTROL JAN.2014/JP#1             10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             30.00

09 - PEST CONTROL JAN.2014/ N/C             45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        31.00

34388       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       99.68

01 - INV#93427030/ JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             47.06
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34388       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       99.68

02 - INV#93427115/JAIL                      10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             52.62

34389       Payee: HIGGINBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE         Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      554.04

01 - ACT#370218*DEC.2013/PAINT-DISPATCH     10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  186.64

02 - ACT#370218*DEC.2013/B&M-JAIL KITCHE    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             80.54

03 - ACT#370218*DEC.2013/B&M- MHMR          10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             38.02

04 - ACT#370218*DEC.2013/B&M-MISC           10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            161.86

05 - ACT#370218*DEC.2013/SHOP               20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   68.00

06 - ACT#370218*DEC.2013/SHOP-KEROSENE      20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                  18.98

34390       Payee: MARK A. CABEZUELA                    Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       15.92

01 - REIMB: FOOD PURCHASE FOR N/C           45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                        15.92

34391       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       20.00

01 - INV#SOP001537/NOV.13*10) EMAIL ACTS    10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            20.00

34392       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      316.00

01 - INV#602259*BILLING 1/7/14-2/6/14       10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            307.00

02 - INV#602259*FUEL CHARGE                 10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                              9.00

34393       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT FUND       Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    2,400.00

01 - INV#242964/DEC.2013 H. BODENCHUCK      10-440-611 TRAPPER                                          2,400.00

34394       Payee: VERIZON WIRELESS                     Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       38.19

01 - ACT#413151109-00001/284-0185  N/C      45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   13.19

02 - #413151109-00001/284-0185 SHARE PLN    45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   25.00

34395       Payee: ACCOUNTING OFFEIC-edocTec            Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,500.00

01 - JP#1 ANNUAL MAINT.-JAN.-DEC. 2014      10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                         1,500.00

34396       Payee: AMERICAN EXPRESS                     Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,179.21

01 - 7) UA HOODS  S.O.                      10-403-323 UNIFORMS - SHERIFF'S DEPT.                         178.44

02 - GENERATOR/SUPPLIES  S.O.               10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     872.23

03 - FUEL(DURING POWER OUTAGE)  S.O.        10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                              211.31

04 - 4)TIRES MOUNT/DISMOUNT-K.MEDINA/S.O    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                     1,138.00

05 - 4)TIRES MOUNT/DISMOUNT-J.CORRALES      10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                     1,138.00

06 - WATERHEATER FOR JAIL  B&M              10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            427.94

07 - EMG.MGMT-DIRECT TV                     10-425-500 EMERGENCY MGNT. EXPENSE                            107.30

08 - EMG.MGMT-INTERNET                      10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   105.99

34397       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,639.50

01 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.13*S.O.           10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                            2,097.99

02 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.13*CO JUDGE       10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           87.87

03 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.13*RUBEN'S TRK    10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          174.03

04 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.13*CONST.PCT#3    10-414-301 FUEL/AUTO REPAIR CONST.3                            24.41

05 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.13*SHOP           20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                 435.33

06 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.13*PCT.#1         20-505-400 FUEL - PREC. #1                                  1,528.69

07 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.13*PCT#2          20-510-400 FUEL - PREC. #2                                    115.15

08 - ACCT#15027-00184/DEC.13*N/C            45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                  176.03

34398       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,684.65

01 - 2ND QRTR BILLING/CO MATCH FY 13-14     10-401-725 JUVENILE PROBATION MATCH                         4,684.65

34399       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY SAVINGS ACCT#6118   Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:   11,741.26

01 - 1ST QRTR REIMB. FOR EQUIPMENT          20-540-302 SAVINGS REIMBURSEMENT (MACHINERY)               11,741.26

34400       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,185.00

01 - CONFIG.NEW WIRELESS NETWORK/DSL        10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                165.00
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34400       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,185.00

02 - DRESS & HANG NEW EQUIPMENT             10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                 65.00

03 - RECONF.PRINTING WORKSTATION/SERVER     10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                175.00

04 - RELOCATE DATA FOR EDOC                 10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                 85.00

05 - 25 FT CAT 6 PATCH CORD                 10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                 45.00

06 - INSTALL/CONFIG.PRINTING WORKSTATION    10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                250.00

07 - RECONFIG.NEW WORKGROUP FRM EDOC        10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                200.00

08 - REMAP EDOC SERVER FOR EDOC FILES       10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                200.00

34401       Payee: GUILLERMO QUINTANA                   Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      325.00

01 -  REINFORCING GATE POSTS @CEMETARY      10-421-353 IMPROVEMENTS - CEMETERY                            325.00

34402       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,059.00

01 - READER/WRITER,EXTERNAL MBB USB PORT    10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   242.00

02 - MBB FLASH CARD                         10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                   792.00

03 - SHIPPING                               10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    25.00

34403       Payee: R.T.C.,INC.                          Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    3,132.00

01 - OMNI FIBERGLASS ANTENNA                10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           900.00

02 - 2) 1/2 CONNECTORS                      10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            48.00

03 - GROUNDING CABLE                        10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            60.00

04 - 70) 1/2" HARDLINE ANTENNA COAX         10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                           224.00

05 - LABOR                                  10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                         1,900.00

34404       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,100.76

01 - UNEMP.CONT.QRTR ENDING:12/31/13        10-401-702 UNEMPLOYMENT                                       834.74

02 - UNEMP.CONT.QRTR ENDING:12/31/13        20-540-702 UNEMPLOYMENT                                       201.77

03 - UNEMP.CONT.QRTR ENDING:12/31/13        45-550-702 UNEMPLOYMENT EXPENSE                                64.25

34405       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    4,874.68

01 - ACCT#11-2710-00*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        1,641.86

02 - ACCT#11-2730-00*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          313.76

03 - ACCT#07-0473-00*FIRE DEPT.#1           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          511.76

04 - ACCT#08-5058-00*FIRE DEPT.#2           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          173.48

05 - ACCT#14-4785-01*DAY CARE               10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          477.17

06 - ACCT#06-3890-00*RECORDS CENTER         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          369.72

07 - ACCT#05-5130-00*HEALTH & HUMAN SERV    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          382.75

08 - ACCT#11-1900-00*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 32.50

09 - ACCT#03-1960-00*VETERANS PARK          10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           421.60

10 - ACCT#08-5080-00*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          158.33

11 - ACCT#08-5040-00*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  391.75

34406       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      105.93

01 - ACCT#12-3080-07 ASHLEY MCCRACKEN       10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    105.93

34407       Payee: VAN HORN ADVOCATE                    Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      370.50

01 - INV#5538/DEC.2013 ADS                  10-401-704 PRINTING & ADVERTISING                             370.50

34408       Payee: VAN HORN AUTO SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      317.57

01 - B&M WIPERS-RUBEN'S TRUCK               10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           15.18

02 - SHOP RENTAL                            20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   70.00

03 - SHOP GLOVES-MIS SUPPLIES               20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   32.90

04 - R&B TRACKTOR FLUID/HYD.FLUID/MISC.     20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     173.78

05 - R&B MAINTANER- OIL/FILTER              20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      25.71

34409       Payee: VAN HORN CATTLE COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,978.15

01 - 70) COUNTY EMPLOYEES AND GUESTS        10-440-608 EMPLOYEE APPRCIATION DINNER                      1,188.60
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34409       Payee: VAN HORN CATTLE COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:01-15-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,978.15

02 - 5 HRS PRIVATE ROOM                     10-440-608 EMPLOYEE APPRCIATION DINNER                        500.00

03 - 18% GRATUITY 2)SERVERS                 10-440-608 EMPLOYEE APPRCIATION DINNER                        289.55

34410       Payee: MANUEL CARRILLO                      Status: C  Issued:01-16-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       12.00

01 - PER DIEM EL PASO/BLADES FOR GRADER     20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      12.00

34411       Payee: DOMINGO CORRALEZ                     Status: C  Issued:01-16-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       12.00

01 - PER DIEM EL PASO/BLADES FOR GRADER     20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      12.00

34412       Payee: DOMINGO CORRALEZ                     Status: C  Issued:01-21-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       12.00

01 - PER DIEM -EL PASO/EXCHANGE BLADES      20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                      12.00

34413       Payee: K & L SUPPLY INC.                    Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      532.15

01 - INV#37178/SHOP SUPPLIES                20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  482.95

02 - INV#37178/FREIGHT                      20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   49.20

34414       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:       98.00

01 - INV#1312060357*12/1-31/2013 CO.ATTY    10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         98.00

34415       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,215.51

01 - INV#8467000-JAIL/BATH TISSUE           10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      179.97

02 - INV#8704423,8467000-B&M/JANITORIAL     10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                              242.22

03 - INV#8418295,8467000 OFFICE SUPPLIES    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    793.32

34416       Payee: DR. ALBERT FRIDAY                    Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      400.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT JANUARY 2014         10-401-701 HEALTH OFFICER                                     400.00

34417       Payee: CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY                  Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    3,500.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT JANUARY 2014         10-401-705 CITY - COUNTY LIBRARY                            3,500.00

34418       Payee: CROWN CASTLE MU, LLC                 Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      126.68

01 - ACT#322558/MNTHLY ALLTMNT FEB.2014     10-440-606 REPEATER LEASE SITE                                126.68

34419       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY FOOD BANK           Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT JANUARY 2014         10-440-631 COUNTY FOOD BANK                                   250.00

34420       Payee: EDWARD A.DION,COUNTY AUDITOR         Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      875.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT JANUARY 2014         10-410-100 SALARY - DISTRICT ATTORNEY                         875.00

34421       Payee: RAMON CARRASCO                       Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      310.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT JANUARY 2014         10-421-110 PART-TIME HELP                                     310.00

34422       Payee: REFUGIO Q. CORRALES                  Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      375.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT JANUARY 2014         10-440-612 HH&H OFFICE MAINT.                                 375.00

34423       Payee: VAN HORN COMM. CHRISTIAN SHELTER     Status: C  Issued:01-22-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT JANUARY 2014         10-401-709 CHRISTIAN SHELTER                                  300.00

34424       Payee: LA QUINTA INN GEORGETOWN             Status: V  Issued:01-23-2014  Changed:01-28-2014 Check-Amount:       91.53

01 - RESERVATION:OSCAR BORREGO,SR           10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                               91.53

34425       Payee: OSCAR BORREGO,SR                     Status: C  Issued:01-23-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      420.00

01 - PER DIEM-PICK UP INMATE:1/23-24/14     10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                               70.00

02 - FUEL/EMERGENCY ALLOTMENT               10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                              350.00

34426       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:01-24-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:   76,291.33

01 - PAYROLL ENDING: 1/24/14*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             62,000.94
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34426       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:01-24-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:   76,291.33

02 - PAYROLL ENDING: 1/24/14*R&B FUND       20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,442.63

03 - PAYROLL ENDING: 1/24/14*JUV PROB       40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,426.94

04 - PAYROLL ENDING: 1/24/14*N/C FUND       45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,420.82

34427       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY DIST. & CO. CLERK   Status: C  Issued:01-27-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      640.00

01 - 80 POTENTIAL GRAND JURORS*1/27/14      10-410-366 JURIES & RELATED EXPENSES                          640.00

34428       Payee: BIG BEND COMMUNITY ACTION COMMITTEE  Status: C  Issued:01-28-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       45.00

01 - TRANSPORT CLIENT/EL PASO-DR.APPT.      10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                     45.00

34429       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:01-28-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      125.65

01 - INV#93427207/JAIL                      10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             57.37

02 - INV#93427291/JAIL                      10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             68.28

34430       Payee: ROAD MACHINERY LLC                   Status: C  Issued:01-28-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      433.84

01 - INV#PSO091382-1/R&B (2) BLADES         20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     234.94

02 - INV#PSO091382-1/R&B (30) BOLTS         20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     198.90

34431       Payee: SUPERIOR LAMP, INC                   Status: C  Issued:01-28-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      823.11

01 - INV#S2848168-01/S.O. LIGHT BULBS       10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  359.84

02 - INV#S2848168-01/FREIGHT                10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   28.79

03 - #S2848168-02/S.O. MINI TWIST BULBS     10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  402.30

04 - INV#S2848168-01/FREIGHT                10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   32.18

34432       Payee: TOM D. NEELY                         Status: C  Issued:01-28-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      161.96

01 - INTERP*CRIM/CIV DOCKET & GRAND JURY    10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                        125.00

02 - MILEAGE*CRIM/CIV DOCK.& GRAND JURY     10-410-365 COURT COSTS                                         36.96

34433       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-28-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       90.40

01 - ACT#126461674/283-2934 PKS&WILDLIFE    10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        90.40

34434       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-28-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       75.08

01 - ACT#126461673/283-2495 SHOP            20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           75.08

34435       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:01-28-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       34.40

01 - ACT#126461672/283-1419 TREASURER       10-407-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    9.42

02 - ACT#126461672/283-1419 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        24.98

34436       Payee: UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE         Status: C  Issued:01-28-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    2,000.00

01 - METER#28273670/TAX ASSESSOR            10-100-250 POSTAGE INVENTORY                                2,000.00

34437       Payee: REACH BROADBAND                      Status: C  Issued:01-28-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      122.10

01 - ACT#2557-0086354/DAY CARE              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           61.50

02 - ACT#2557-2034668/S.O.                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           60.60

34438       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:01-31-2014 Check-Amount:      325.00

01 - #47-INSTALL REMOTE SERVICE FOR         10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                325.00

34439       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC (CHARITY)           Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - ACCT#6198230000 ROSA ABREO             10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    100.00

34440       Payee: FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION          Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       86.63

01 - INV#2-528-72805 CLERK                  10-404-305 POSTAGE EXPENSE                                     86.63

34441       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    3,050.00

01 - INV#055433-INV FOR WIN7 TALLY PC       10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 3,000.00
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34441       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    3,050.00

02 - INV#055433 SHIPPING                    10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                    50.00

34442       Payee: JOSEPH CORRALES                      Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       32.63

01 - REIMB.FUEL ON 1/22/14-PURSUIT          10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                               32.63

34443       Payee: KNAPP & COMPANY, P.C.                Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:   26,665.00

01 - AUDIT FOR FY ENDING:9/30/13            10-401-700 INDEPENDENT AUDIT CONTRACT                      19,500.00

02 - FINANCIALSTATEMENT & MD&A ASSIST       10-401-700 INDEPENDENT AUDIT CONTRACT                         500.00

03 - DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE ASSIST           10-401-700 INDEPENDENT AUDIT CONTRACT                         500.00

04 - FEDERAL & STATE GRANTS                 10-401-700 INDEPENDENT AUDIT CONTRACT                       1,500.00

05 - FED.MAJOR PROGRAM-SINGLE AUDIT         10-401-700 INDEPENDENT AUDIT CONTRACT                       1,500.00

06 - DATA COLLECTION/PDF REPORT COPY        10-401-700 INDEPENDENT AUDIT CONTRACT                       1,000.00

07 - TRAVEL EXPENSES                        10-401-700 INDEPENDENT AUDIT CONTRACT                       2,165.00

34444       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      196.00

01 - INV#1309060711*9/1-30/13 CO ATTY       10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         98.00

02 - INV#1310060544*10/1-31/13 CO ATTY      10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         98.00

34445       Payee: PRITCHARD & ABBOTT, INC.             Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    4,543.75

01 - ACCT#1-0064/FEB.2014 TAX ASSR          10-405-312 PRITCHARD & ABBOTT CONTRACT                      4,543.75

34446       Payee: SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS           Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       87.56

01 - INV#029491732 TRESURER-FORMS           10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     87.56

34447       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      744.12

01 - INV#14727655*SHARP-LEXMARK COPIERS     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            744.12

34448       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      532.02

01 - INV#22998201401/JAN.14 COBRA INS.      10-200-330 COBRA INSURANCE                                    532.02

34449       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      125.00

01 -  TERESA LOPEZ/CARMEN BROWN             10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    125.00

34450       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC (CHARITY)           Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      165.00

01 - ACCT#1160820000 JOHNNY RODARTE         10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    165.00

34451       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - INV#1312512897*12/1-31/13              10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        350.00

34452       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:   21,036.60

01 - ACCGT#22998201401/JAN.14*CO JUDGE      10-400-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

02 - ACCT#22998201401/JAN.14*COMMSHRS       10-401-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

03 - ACCT#22998201401/JAN.14*S.O.           10-403-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        5,933.40

04 - ACCT#22998201401/JAN.14*CLERK          10-404-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,157.60

05 - ACCT#22998201401/JAN.14*TAX ASSR       10-405-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

06 - ACCT#22998201401/JAN.14*CO ATTY        10-406-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

07 - ACCT#22998201401/JAN.14*TREASURER      10-407-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

08 - ACCT#22998201401/JAN.14*AUDITOR        10-408-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

09 - ACCTG#22998201401/JAN.14*JUD & LAW     10-409-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,697.00

10 - ACCT#22998201401/JAN.14*B&M            10-411-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                          539.40

11 - ACCT#22998201401/JAN.14*SHOP           20-500-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        3,236.40

34453       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - ACCT#01-0400-05 TERESA LOPEZ           10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    100.00

34454       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: V  Issued:01-30-2014  Changed:02-07-2014 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - ACCT#3829030000 RAMON GUILLEN          10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    120.00
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34455       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC                     Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    3,151.08

01 - ACT#5625920000/COURTHOUSE              10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        1,032.66

02 - ACT#0360820000/ANNEX                   10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          164.16

03 - ACT#3229030000/FIRE DEPT. 1            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           43.87

04 - ACT#5290434236/FIRE DEPT. 2            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           16.91

05 - ACT#83508020000/DAY CARE               10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          190.63

06 - ACT#6959020000/RECORDS CENTER          10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          111.94

07 - ACT#2979810000/JP#1                    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          197.08

08 - ACT#3979810000/DEPT. OF HEALTH         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          229.57

09 - ACT#0798230000/RANCH ESTATES           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          129.86

10 - ACT#1798230000/RANCH ESTATES           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           33.37

11 - ACT#1360820000/ S.O. GARAGE            10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           14.59

12 - ACT#3798230000/AIRPORT ADM.BLDG        10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 41.81

13 - ACT#8698230000/AIRPORT LAND LIGHTS     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                313.45

14 - ACT#9698230000/AIRPORT LAMP            10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 17.47

15 - ACT#2014620000/VET'S PARK              10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           130.13

16 - ACT#1014620000/VET'S PK UNIT A         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                             6.02

17 - ACT#0014620000/VET'S PK UNIT B         10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                             6.02

18 - ACT#2439030000/CEMETARY                10-421-370 UTILITIES - CEMETERY                                 6.02

19 - ACT#6979810000/SHOP                    20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          149.97

20 - ACT#9979810000/ N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  292.84

21 - ACT#9979810000/ N/C LAMP               45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                   22.71

34456       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    1,517.15

01 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 CO. JUDGE       10-400-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   35.94

02 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       102.21

03 - ACT#126147551/283-2059 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                 1,379.00

34457       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      995.45

01 - ACT#125360744/283-2060 S.O.            10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   45.45

02 - ACT#125360744/283-2060 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   950.00

34458       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      144.60

01 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 CLERK           10-404-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   18.23

02 - ACT#126147549/283-2058 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       126.37

34459       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      142.93

01 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 TAX ASSR.       10-405-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   20.06

02 - ACT#126147554/283-2130 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       122.87

34460       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       50.20

01 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 ATTORNEY        10-406-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   11.94

02 - ACT#126147557/283-2391 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        38.26

34461       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      140.38

01 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 AUDITOR         10-408-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.69

02 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        78.70

03 - ACT#126147546/283-1830 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    54.99

34462       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      287.66

01 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 JP#1            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  232.67

02 - ACT#125361169/283-2609 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    54.99

34463       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       87.16

01 - ACT#126147560/283-8439 JP#2            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    5.86

02 - ACT#126147560/283-8439 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        81.30

34464       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       55.60

01 - ACT#126147542/283-1481 JP#4            10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   55.60
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34465       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      117.54

01 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 CO AGENT        10-413-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                    6.07

02 - ACT#126147562/283-8440 COURTHOUSE      10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                       111.47

34466       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       47.49

01 - ACT#126147545/283-1650 JUDGE CHMB.     10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        47.49

34467       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       91.30

01 - ACT#126147558/283-2615 ADULT PROB.     10-440-617 ADULT PROBATION                                     91.30

34468       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      149.34

01 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 N/C             45-550-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  104.35

02 - ACT#125361056/283-2400 INTERNET        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                    44.99

34469       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:02-03-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    7,141.00

01 - DIRECT DEPOSIT: 1/21/14*WRONG ACCT     10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                      680.00

02 - DIRECT DEPOSIT: 1/21/14*WRONG ACCT     10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    1,042.00

03 - DIRECT DEPOSIT: 1/21/14*WRONG ACCT     10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    5,419.00

34470       Payee: DOLLAR GENERAL                       Status: C  Issued:02-06-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      129.90

01 - 4) SPACE HEATERS FOR JAIL/S.O.         10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                  129.90

34471       Payee: JO C. KINCAID                        Status: C  Issued:02-06-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       77.19

01 - MILEAGE EXPENSE/JANUARY 2014           10-409-316 JP 3 CONT. ED.                                      77.19

34472       Payee: ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE #114             Status: C  Issued:02-06-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       80.50

01 - INV#11400220572/SHOP SUPPLIES          20-500-351 SAFETY SUPPLIES                                     80.50

34473       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:02-06-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - ACT#01-0131-01 KEVIN MCGILL            10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    100.00

34474       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN-CHARITY             Status: C  Issued:02-06-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      101.70

01 - ACT#04-2870-01 BENIGNO GOMEZ           10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    101.70

34475       Payee: CITIZENS 1ST BANK                    Status: C  Issued:02-07-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    9,293.85

01 - LOAN #57873 2013 CHEV.TAHOE/S.O.       10-403-302 CAR LEASE PAYMENTS                               9,293.85

34476       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:02-07-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:   74,423.04

01 - PAYROLL ENDING: 2/7/14*GEN FUND        10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             59,788.18

02 - PAYROLL ENDING: 2/7/14*R&B FUND        20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,443.37

03 - PAYROLL ENDINGl 2/7/14*JUV PROB        40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              2,335.03

04 - PAYROLL ENDING: 2/7/14*N/C FUND        45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,856.46

34477       Payee: EL PASO ELECTRIC (CHARITY)           Status: C  Issued:02-07-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      120.00

01 - ACCT#3829030000 RAMON GUILLEN          10-440-603 CHARITY EXPENSE                                    120.00

34478       Payee: SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LABORATORIES     Status: C  Issued:02-07-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      480.92

01 - MISC.FINGERPRINTING SUPPLIES           10-414-301 FUEL/AUTO REPAIR CONST.3                           432.95

02 - SHIPPING FOR CONST.PCT#3               10-414-301 FUEL/AUTO REPAIR CONST.3                            47.97

34479       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY DIST. & CO. CLERK   Status: C  Issued:02-10-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      480.00

01 - 12)GRAND JURORS 2/11/14                10-410-366 JURIES & RELATED EXPENSES                          480.00

34480       Payee: BEN E. KEITH                         Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    5,999.98

01 - 15155405,15161468,15166523,15171770    10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                    1,456.84

02 - 15176921,15181843,15187069,1593200     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                          4,543.14

34481       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    3,789.67

01 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.14*S.O.           10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                            1,488.27
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34481       Payee: C & L GASKARD                        Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    3,789.67

02 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.14*CO JUDGE       10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          145.88

03 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.14*RUBENS TRK     10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                          145.30

04 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.13/SHOP           20-500-400 FUEL - COUNTY BARN                                 467.40

05 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.14*PCT#1          20-505-400 FUEL - PREC. #1                                    622.00

06 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.14*PCT#2          20-510-400 FUEL - PREC. #2                                    283.52

07 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.14*PCT#3          20-515-400 FUEL - PREC. #3                                    443.28

08 - ACCT#15027-00184/JAN.14*N/C            45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                  194.02

34482       Payee: DELCOM,INC                           Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      435.00

01 - ACCT#7206**12/3/13-2/28/14 S.O.        10-440-312 INTERNET EXPENSE                                   435.00

34483       Payee: DELL TELEPHONE COOP,INC.             Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      225.29

01 - ACCT#5705/828-3209  DPS                10-402-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                  126.41

02 - ACCT#5451/828-3213  JP#3               10-409-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   98.88

34484       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      139.52

01 - INV#93427368  JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             66.18

02 - INV#93427454  JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             73.34

34485       Payee: HIGH POINT SOIL & WATER CONSERVATN   Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    1,000.00

01 - 2014 ALLOCATION                        10-401-721 HIGH POINT SOIL & WATER CONS.D.#230              1,000.00

34486       Payee: PAPA'S PANTRY                        Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       87.52

01 - PROJECT VIDA PRESENTS ACA OUTREACH     10-440-627 PUBLIC TRAINING SERVICE EXPENSE                     74.80

02 - GRATUITY                               10-440-627 PUBLIC TRAINING SERVICE EXPENSE                     12.72

34487       Payee: RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP.            Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       56.58

01 - #50101501 TRK INSPECTION STATION       10-411-370 UTILITIES                                           56.58

34488       Payee: THOMPSON PRINT & MAIL SOLUTIONS      Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      328.64

01 - INV#0137090 A.P. LASER CHECKS          10-401-715 BANK FEES                                          308.75

02 - INV#0137090  SHIPPING                  10-401-715 BANK FEES                                           19.89

34489       Payee: TOWN OF VAN HORN                     Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    5,968.18

01 - ACCT#11-2710-00*COURTHOUSE             10-411-370 UTILITIES                                        2,337.37

02 - ACCT#11-2730-00*ANNEX                  10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          388.98

03 - ACCT#09-0473-00*FIRE DEPT #1           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          470.26

04 - ACCT#08-5085-00*FIRE DEPT #2           10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          231.32

05 - ACCT#14-4785-01*DAY CARE               10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          655.22

06 - ACCT#06-3890-00*RECORDS CENTER         10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          413.52

07 - ACCT#08-5130-01*HEALTH & HUMAN SERV    10-411-370 UTILITIES                                          422.24

08 - ACCT#11-1900-00*AIRPORT ADMIN BLDG     10-415-370 UTILITIES - AIRPORT                                 32.50

09 - ACCT#03-1960-00*VETERANS PARK          10-417-370 UTILITIES - VET.MEM.PARK                           378.10

10 - ACCT#08-5080-00*SHOP                   20-500-370 UTILITIES                                          144.50

11 - ACCT#08-5040-00*N/C                    45-550-370 UTILITIES EXPENSE                                  494.17

34490       Payee: VAN HORN ADVOCATE                    Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      252.00

01 - INV#5624/JAN.2014 ADS                  10-401-704 PRINTING & ADVERTISING                             252.00

34491       Payee: VAN HORN RURAL HEALTH CLINIC         Status: C  Issued:02-11-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - PAT#3153/ADMIN#131422 LAURA BARAJAS    10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    100.00

34492       Payee: AA CHEMICAL & SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      177.67

01 - INV#49621/JANITORIAL SUPPLIES          10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                              177.67

34493       Payee: ALAMO AUTO SUPPLY                    Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      202.50

01 - #01KF7752/WINDOW TINT*07 EXPEDITION    10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                       202.50
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34494       Payee: BEN E. KEITH                         Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    6,982.85

01 - INV#98107195/WASHWARE LEASE            45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        79.00

02 - #15160527,15171750,15166450 N/C SUP    45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                       636.29

03 - #15155591,15160526,15166439N/C FOOD    45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                     6,267.56

34495       Payee: CULBERSON HOSPITAL DISTRICT          Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - PAT#3153/ADM#131435 LAURA BARAJAS      10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                     50.00

34496       Payee: DECOTY COFFEE COMPANY                Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      428.30

01 - INV#1867366,1867532 JAN 2014*CHOUSE    10-440-314 VENDING MACHINE SUPPLIES  EXPENSE                  218.90

02 - INV#1867363,1867529 JAN 2014* N/C      45-550-380 FOOD EXPENSE                                       209.40

34497       Payee: EAGLE PEST CONTROL                   Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      119.00

01 - PEST CONTROL FEBRUARY 2014/JAIL        10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   53.00

02 - PEST CONTROL FEBRUARY 2014/DAY CARE    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                             35.00

03 - PEST CONTROL FEBRUARY 2014/ N/C        45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        31.00

34498       Payee: OLIVER PACKAGING & EQUIPMENT         Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    1,702.00

01 - INV#791337- N/C TRAY FILM              45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                        38.00

02 - INV#791376 - N/C TRAYS                 45-550-350 N/C SUPPLIES                                     1,664.00

34499       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      377.38

01 - INV#9247188/FLOOR MAT (1/2 TREAS)      10-407-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      43.24

02 - INV#9247188/FLOOR MAT (1/2 AUDITOR)    10-408-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      43.25

03 - INV#9194181,9194176 OFFICE SUPPLIES    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    290.89

34500       Payee: SCOTT P. FOSTER                      Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      200.00

01 - NO:1605 MATTHEW HANNAH                 10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                       200.00

34501       Payee: TEXAS WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT FUND       Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    2,400.00

01 - INV#243093/JAN 2014 H.BODENCHUCK       10-440-611 TRAPPER                                          2,400.00

34502       Payee: VAN HORN AUTO SUPPLY                 Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      438.23

01 - ACT#1050/S.O.- AUTO SUPPLIES           10-403-401 AUTO REPAIRS                                        60.10

02 - ACT#1050/B&M-F150 AUTO SUPPLIES        10-411-400 FUEL/AUTO MAINT. & REPAIR                           19.27

03 - ACT#1050/SHOP RENTAL                   20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   70.00

04 - ACT#1050/SHOP MISC. SUPPLIES           20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   87.06

05 - ACT#1050/R&B - BRAKE PADS/FILTER       20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     184.81

06 - ACT#1050/  N/C ANTIFREEZE              45-550-400 FUEL/AUTO EXPENSE                                   16.99

34503       Payee: HART INTERCIVIC                      Status: C  Issued:02-12-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    2,330.00

01 - #055872/PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1/28     10-440-601 ELECTION EXPENSE                                 2,330.00

34504       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: C  Issued:02-14-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      350.00

01 - INV#1401511410*1/1-31/2014 CO. ATTY    10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                        350.00

34505       Payee: TDCAA                                Status: C  Issued:02-14-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       50.00

01 - 2014-2015 MBRSHP DUES R. YGLESIAS      10-406-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                     50.00

34506       Payee: GLENN HUMPHRIES                      Status: C  Issued:02-14-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       75.00

01 - RESET PASSWORD/S.O. COMPUTER           10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                 75.00

34507       Payee: HIGGINBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE         Status: C  Issued:02-14-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    1,148.87

01 - ACT#370218*JAN.2014/JAIL REPAIRS       10-403-351 JAIL SUPPLIES                                      321.80

02 - ACT#370218*JAN.2014/B&M-NC MOP SINK    10-411-355 REPAIRS &  REPLACEMENTS                            151.09

03 - ACT#370218*JAN.2014/B&M TRASH BAGS     10-411-350 SUPPLIES - JANITORIAL                               59.96

04 - ACT#370218*JAN.2014/CEMETARY- PAINT    10-421-353 IMPROVEMENTS - CEMETERY                            315.89
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34507       Payee: HIGGINBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE         Status: C  Issued:02-14-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    1,148.87

05 - ACT#370218*JAN.2014/SHOP SUPPLIES      20-500-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                   14.78

06 - ACT#370218*JAN.2014/R&B MISC SUPP.     20-540-600 R & B SUPPLIES                                     285.35

34508       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: C  Issued:02-14-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - BETTY VELEZ/2014 ROCKWALL SEMINAR      10-409-317 JP 4 CONT. ED.                                     100.00

34509       Payee: TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY/SAN MARCOS    Status: C  Issued:02-14-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      100.00

01 - R.CARRASCO/2014 SAN ANTONIO SEMINAR    10-409-314 JP 1 CONT. ED.                                     100.00

34510       Payee: AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FUND#37907       Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    3,855.50

01 - DIRECT DEP:2/7/14-FOR AIRPORT LGTS     10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    3,855.50

34511       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY-PAYROLL ACCOUNT     Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:   78,757.12

01 - PAYROLL ENDING: 2/21/14*GEN FUND       10-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                             63,928.23

02 - PAYROLL ENDING:2/21/14*R&B FUND        20-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              8,443.37

03 - PAYROLL ENDING:2/21/14*JUV PROB        40-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,007.82

04 - PAYROLL ENDING:2/21/14*N/C FUND        45-200-530 DUE TO PAYROLL FUND                              3,377.70

34512       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      603.00

01 - #1-CISCO HIGH SECURITY ACCESS POINT    10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                269.00

02 - #1-INSTALL&CONFIGURE ACCESS POINT      10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                175.00

03 - INV#1-APC BATTERY BACKUP               10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     159.00

34513       Payee: FLOWER'S BAKING COMPANY              Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       67.30

01 - INV#93427549  JAIL                     10-403-365 PRISONERS' FOOD EXPENSE                             67.30

34514       Payee: LEXIS-NEXIS                          Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:       98.00

01 - INV#1401059996*1/1-31/14  CO ATTY      10-401-706 LAW LIBRARY                                         98.00

34515       Payee: MARK A. CABEZUELA                    Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:       10.80

01 - REIMB.HAND MIXER FOR N/C               45-550-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      10.80

34516       Payee: PITNEY BOWES                         Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      513.48

01 - INV#3534113-FB14  TAX ASSR             10-440-610 LEASE POSTAGE METER                                513.48

34517       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      744.12

01 - INV#14904093*SHARP-LEXMARK COPIERS     10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            744.12

34518       Payee: TEXAS JAIL ASSOCIATION               Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:       60.00

01 - MEMBERSHIP FEES:OSCAR CARRILLO         10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                     30.00

02 - MEMBERSHIP FEES:RAFAEL TORRES          10-403-315 CONT. EDUCATION-SHERIFF'S DEPT.                     30.00

34519       Payee: TEXAS TOLLWAYS                       Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:        6.71

01 - ACCT#28668251 O.BORREGO                10-403-400 FUEL & TRAVEL SHERIFF                                6.71

34520       Payee: TRI-TEMP ELECTRIC                    Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    3,250.00

01 - #1566 PARTS/LABOR TO INSTALL METER     10-403-350 MAINT. & SUPPLIES                                3,250.00

34521       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      375.00

01 - #250-TROUBLESHOOT-CLERK1 TO            10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                125.00

02 - #250-TROUBLESHOOT-CKERK2 TO            10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                250.00

34522       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      532.02

01 - INV#22998201402/FEB.2014 COBRA INS.    10-200-330 COBRA INSURANCE                                    532.02

34523       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      831.67

01 - #9349961,9402923 CLERK-PRINTER&CABL    10-404-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     698.48
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34523       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      831.67

02 - INV#9349961 - TONER                    10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                    133.19

34524       Payee: SCOTT MERRIMAN INC.                  Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      379.52

01 - INV#051831/TAX ASSR-VOTER CARDS        10-405-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     330.02

02 - INV#051831/TAX ASSR- S&H               10-405-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      49.50

34525       Payee: SPECTRUM TECHNOLOGIES                Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      316.00

01 - INV#610235*BILLING 2/7-3/6/2014        10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                            307.00

02 - INV#610235*FUEL SURCHARGE              10-440-114 SPECTRUM IMAGING- LEASE                              9.00

34526       Payee: SLATE ROCK SAFETY, LLC               Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:    1,811.82

01 - INV#6034/ S.O.  (17) JACKETS           10-403-323 UNIFORMS - SHERIFF'S DEPT.                       1,811.82

34527       Payee: TAC HEBP                             Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:   21,036.60

01 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*CO JUDGE        10-400-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

02 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*COMMSHRS        10-401-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

03 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*S.O.            10-403-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        5,933.40

04 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*CLERK           10-404-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,157.60

05 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*TAX ASSR        10-405-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

06 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*CO ATTY         10-406-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

07 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*TREASURER       10-407-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

08 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*AUDITOR         10-408-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        1,078.80

09 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*JUD & LAW       10-409-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        2,697.00

10 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*B&M             10-411-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                          539.40

11 - INV#22998201402/FEB.14*SHOP            20-500-215 MEDICAL INSURANCE EXPENSE                        3,236.40

34528       Payee: DIALTONESERVICES L.P.                Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:       62.63

01 - INV#140311575/S.O. FEB. 2014           10-403-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   39.51

02 - INV#140312001/SHOP FEB 2014            20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           23.12

34529       Payee: AMSTERDAM                            Status: C  Issued:02-21-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      193.28

01 - INV#3833292 EMPLOYEE HISTORY FILES     10-407-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     137.99

02 - INV#3834254 EMPLOYEE APPLICATIONS      10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     55.29

34530       Payee: CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY                  Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    3,500.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FEBRUARY 2014        10-401-705 CITY - COUNTY LIBRARY                            3,500.00

34531       Payee: EDWARD A.DION,COUNTY AUDITOR         Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      875.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FEBRUARY 2014        10-410-100 SALARY - DISTRICT ATTORNEY                         875.00

34532       Payee: VAN HORN COMM. CHRISTIAN SHELTER     Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:04-30-2014 Check-Amount:      300.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FEBRUARY 2014        10-401-709 CHRISTIAN SHELTER                                  300.00

34533       Payee: CROWN CASTLE MU, LLC                 Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      126.68

01 - ACT#322558/MNTHLY ALLOTMENT 2014       10-440-606 REPEATER LEASE SITE                                126.68

34534       Payee: CULBERSON COUNTY FOOD BANK           Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:04-30-2014 Check-Amount:      250.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FEBRUARY 2014        10-440-631 COUNTY FOOD BANK                                   250.00

34535       Payee: REFUGIO Q. CORRALES                  Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      375.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FEBRUARY 2014        10-440-612 HH&H OFFICE MAINT.                                 375.00

34536       Payee: DR. ALBERT FRIDAY                    Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      400.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FEBRUARY 2014        10-401-701 HEALTH OFFICER                                     400.00

34537       Payee: RAMON CARRASCO                       Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      280.00

01 - MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FEBRUARY 2014        10-421-110 PART-TIME HELP                                     280.00
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34538       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:       88.18

01 - #9541334,9552094-DPS/INK CARTRIDGES    10-402-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      88.18

34539       Payee: QUILL CORPORATION                    Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      200.57

01 - #9611463,9616968-S.O. PRINTER/CABLE    10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                     138.48

02 - INV#9611463 - TONER CARTRIDGE          10-440-621 OFFICE SUPPLIES                                     62.09

34540       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:       37.74

01 - ACT#126461672/283-1419 TREASURER       10-407-300 TELEPHONE EXPENSE                                   14.29

02 - ACT#126461672/283-1419 TREASURER       10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        23.45

34541       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:       86.12

01 - ACT#126461674/283-2934 PKS&WILDLIFE    10-440-300 COURTHOUSE TELEPHONE EXPENSE                        86.12

34542       Payee: WINDSTREAM                           Status: C  Issued:02-24-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:       54.52

01 - ACT#126461673/283-2495 SHOP            20-500-300 TELEPHONE                                           54.52

34543       Payee: CA CONSTRUCTION                      Status: C  Issued:02-25-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    8,000.00

01 - RENOVATE FOOD BANK STORAGE BLDG        10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                         8,000.00

34544       Payee: CULBERSON CO.JUV.PROB ACCT.#700646   Status: C  Issued:02-25-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    7,143.00

01 - DIRECT DEPOSIT ON: 2/24/14             10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                      681.00

02 - DIRECT DEPOSIT ON: 2/24/14             10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    1,042.00

03 - DIRECT DEPOSIT ON: 2/24/14             10-200-210 TRANSFERS OUT                                    5,420.00

34545       Payee: CULBERSON HOSPITAL DISTRICT          Status: C  Issued:02-25-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:    1,643.00

01 - PAT#20079/ADMIN#131149                 10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    300.00

02 - PAT#20079/ADMIN#70638                  10-403-323 UNIFORMS - SHERIFF'S DEPT.                       1,343.00

34546       Payee: DAVID RIVERA                         Status: C  Issued:02-25-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      670.00

01 - REFOMAT DEL 745/UPDATE ANTIVIRUS       10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                190.00

02 - UPGRADE OF DELL RAM TO 2GB             10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                100.00

03 - INSTALL/CONFIGURE OF STATIC IP         10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                180.00

04 - INSTALL POWER SUPPLY                   10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                 30.00

05 - REFORMAT OF HP DESKTOP                 10-401-703 COMPUTER TECHNICIAN                                 95.00

06 - NEW POWER SUPPLY FOR HP DESKTOP        10-403-310 CAPITAL OUTLAY                                      75.00

34547       Payee: LINDA MCDONALD                       Status: C  Issued:02-25-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      102.40

01 - REIMB.HOTEL EXPENDITURE:1/12-17/14     10-404-315 CONT. EDUCATION                                    102.40

34548       Payee: NATIONAL 4-H COUNCIL-SUPPLY SERVICE  Status: C  Issued:02-25-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:      142.45

01 - REUSEABLE GROCERY TOTE BAGS            10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                   97.50

02 - MOOD PENCILS                           10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                   30.00

03 - SHIPPING/FREIGHT                       10-413-316 PROMO/EDU EXPENSE                                   14.95

34549       Payee: SOL OLEN THOMAS                      Status: C  Issued:02-25-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      200.00

01 - NO:1635-205 CHRISTOPHER DIXON          10-410-115 INDIGENT ATTYS/FORMUAL GRANT                       200.00

34550       Payee: SUSIE HINOJOS                        Status: C  Issued:02-25-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      134.49

01 - MILEAGE-FT.STOCKTON,TX /REGION MTNG    10-407-315 CONTINUING EDUCATION                               134.49

34551       Payee: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES        Status: C  Issued:02-25-2014  Changed:03-31-2014 Check-Amount:       20.00

01 - INV#SOP001946/JAN.2014                 10-401-714 GENERAL FUND CONTINGENCY                            20.00

34552       Payee: VAN HORN RURAL HEALTH CLINIC         Status: C  Issued:02-25-2014  Changed:02-28-2014 Check-Amount:      210.00

01 - PAT#20079/ADMIN#131171                 10-403-320 INDIGENT PRISONERS MED. EXPENSE                    210.00
